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Welcome to Feeser’s
Family Owned For Over 100 Years

We supply everything but the appetite...

What began in 1901 as a small local produce company in downtown Harrisburg, has grown
into a large food distribution company, employing hundreds of Central Pennsylvania
residents. Still family owned and operated, Feeser’s is now located on over 20 acres
including 275,000 square feet of warehouse facilities with cooler, freezer and dry
storage capabilities. Feeser’s services restaurants, schools, entertainment, sports, and
other foodservice facilities across the Mid-Atlantic Region in Pennsylvania, New Jersey,
Delaware, Maryland, and Virginia. Visit us at the new feesers.com.

For information or to order any of the products in this publication, contact our
Sales Team at 717.564.4636 Or

CLICK HERE
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https://www.feesers.com/contact-us/

February 2021

REPRESENTED BRANDS AND MANUFACTURERS
Click on the Brand to be taken to their page(s)

Ajinomoto P&G Professional
Conagra Red Gold
General Mills Simplot

Heinz Smucker’s
Jennie O Smithfield

Jones Dairy Farms Sugar Foods
Kellogg’s Tampa Maid
McCain TNT Burgers/Cargill
Monin

Mrs. T’s

Perdue
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GREAT FOOD
SENGES

-

We believe that food is the heart of

our community and our lives. As we
navigate this new world, it is this love
for food that allows us to connect in
new and-different ways.

Thank you to all of the restaurants,
chefs and foodservice workers for
continuing to deliver great food!

SAVE UP TO $250 ON SPECIFIC AJINOMOTO FOODS PRODUCTS

BACK TO
INDEX

Category 1 Products Category 2 Products
$5.00/per case $3.00/per case
Mexican / Latin: Appetizers: Italian:

Posada Mini Mex Appetizers

Asian:
Golden Tiger Potstickers
Ajinomoto Potstickers

Italian:
Bernardi Ravioli

Fred's Battered Vegetables

Fred's Breaded Vegetables

Fred's Battered Cheese

Fred's Breaded Cheese

Fred's Mac & Cheese Bites

Fred's Flour-Coated Onion Rings
Fred's Spicy Cheddar Onion Petals

Bernardi Manicotti
Bernardi Gnocchi
Bernardi Elfin Loaves
Bernardi Lasagna Roll ups
Mona's Tortellini

Bernardi Tortellini Mexican / Latin: | 1
Posada Premium Bulk Burritos 1 SAVE UP To 1
1 1
Chili: Asian: : :
Whitey’s Chili Golden Tiger Fried Rice I I
Original Chili Bowl Golden Tiger Wontons I I
Golden Tiger Cha Su Bao | 1
Golden Tiger Spring Rolls e

CALCULATE TOTALS BELOW

Cases Total Cases Total Cat 1 Cat2

Peppers and other onion products are not
included in this rebate.

Total Savings =

Redemptions allowed only on the products and amounts shown on this coupon and may not be combined with any of our promotions or coupons. Proof of purchase must accompany this
rebate request and includes distributor invoices or velocity reports (velocity reports must include distributor name, location address, number of cases, purchase price, operator name and
address, invoice numbers and purchase dates). No hand-written invoices will be accepted as proof of purchase. Offer valid for restaurant/foodservice operators only. Chains or affiliated groups
must participate on an individual basis. This offer is not valid on cases for resale. Distributors may not redeem for operators. Coupon void where taxed, prohibited or restricted. We reserve the
right to limit quantities, correct printing errors or cancel this rebate for any reason. Operator may redeem as many times as needed to reach the max of $250 as long as additional redemptions
reflect additional / new purchases. Valid in the USA only. Please allow 4-6 weeks for processing.

For more information, please check out our website at www.AjinomotoFoodservice.com or our Instagram account @AjinomotoFoodsNorthAmerica.



Save up to $250 on specific Eat Well, Live Well.

SEND TO: Ajinomoto Foods Branded Products ®

2020 TOGETHER REBATE Offer valid from

Coupon Redemption Center 5/1/20 - 3/31/21

P.0.Box 552 Attach copy of invoice or velocity report when

Traverse City, Ml 49685-0552 sending in this form. 04] INOMOTO
Operation Name: Phone: IBﬁg(&
Contact Name: Title: E-mail:
Address: City: State: ZIP:

Mail to if different (P.O. Box):

Distributor: Distributor Sales Rep:

Broker Company: Broker Rep : AFNA Rep:

TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT (check one) KEY CONCEPT OR THEME (check one)
O Quick Service O Deli O Caterer O College/University O Mexican OSeafood

QO Fast Casual QO Retail O Cafeteria QO School (K-12) Q ltalian OOther:

O Midscale/Family Dining O Bakery O Hospital O Other: O Asian

O Casual Dining O Convenience Store O Nursing Home O Traditional American

O Fine Dining O Hotel O Correctional Institution O Steak House

O Bar/Gastro Pub O Entertainment O B&l O Pizza

O lam directly responsible for food purchasing O 1 'will make a recommendation to the person who is directly responsible for purchasing

ITALIAN SOLUTIONS

o
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CONAGRA
FOODSERVICE

BACK TO
INDEX

2 %

GRAB & GO PRODUCTS

PRODUCTS AVAILABLE WITH INDIVIDUALLY WRAPPED OVENABLE SEALED
FILM, OVENABLE PARCHMENT BAGS OR MERCHANDISING BAGS



Great Flavor in

PiZZA mORe

Packaging

Convenient, To Go

o

Current times demand less touch points.
Consumers are looking for great tasting products in
protective packaging. Conagra Foodservice offers
many great tasting, packaged items to fit these

needs.

Authentic Italian Food

BACK TO
INDEX

o Serving | Servings
Description Item Codes |
Size (oz) |Per Case

Lunch Items
Lunch aRound 5" Personal Cheese Pizza - IW Clear Film 77387-12537 | 5.5 60
Lunch aRound 5" Personal Turkey Pepperoni Pizza - IW Clear Film 77387-12538 | 5.05 60
MaxStix 100% Mozzarella Cheese Filled Breadsticks - IW Branded Film (2 sticks) 77387-12600 3.86 84
Twisted Stix Cheddar Cheese Filled Breadsticks with Ovenable Parchment Bag 77387-12612 2.2 96
6" Cheese Filled Breadstick - Branded Merchandise Bag 16272-20117 2.21 144
Breakfast Items
Breakfast Boats Scrambled Egg, Turkey Bacon, Cheese - IW Clear Film 77387-12467 | 319 96
Breakfast Boats Scrambled Egg, Turkey Sausage, Cheese - IW Clear Film 77387-12468 | 3.21 96
Cinnamon Pancakes - Two Fluffy pancakes with cinnamon sugar glaze - IW Branded Film 94643-04442 3 80
Blueberry Glazed Pancakes - Two Fluffy pancakes with blueberry glaze - IW Branded Film 94643-04443 3 80
Twisted Stix Blueberry Cinnamon Breadsticks with Ovenable Parchment Bag 77387-126T1 2.3 96

CONAGRA FOODSERVICE WWW.CONAGRAFOODSERVICE.COM

1-800-357-6543
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& General Mills
Convenience
& Foodservice

2 meat
alternate
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A tasty, grab 'n go entrée that meets
) 2 meat alternate and 2 grain!
Pillsbury™ Cheesy « Rip-able, dippable & made with 100% real cheese
Pu"-Aparts now available! « Individually wrapped format requires minimal
_ handling—simply heat & serve
« TWO exciting flavors: Italian Cheeses & Garlic and
Southwest Queso




Pillsbury™ Cheesy Pull-Aparts are a
versatile, grab ’n go solution for serving
your students—whether it’s in the cafeteria,
classroom or curbside

Meet both 2 o0z. equivalent grain & 2 meat

alternate with a vegetarian entrée

Made with 100% real cheese for a taste your

students will love

Perfect for pairing with red and orange vegetables

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 container (109g)

PILLSBURY™ CHEESY PULL-APARTS PILLSBURY™ CHEESY PULL-APARTS
SOUTHWEST QUESO FLAVORED ITALIAN CHEESES & GARLIC

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 container (109g)

Amount Per Serving

Amount Per Serving

Calories 300 Calories 300
% Daily Value* % Daily Value*
Total Fat 13g 17% Total Fat 13g 17%
Saturated Fat 6g 31% Saturated Fat 6g 31%
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 30mg 10% Cholesterol 30mg 10%
Sodium 580mg 25% Sodium 520mg 22%
Total Carb. 33g 12% Total Carb. 32g 12%
Dietary Fiber 2g 8% Dietary Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugars 59 Total Sugars 59
Incl. 3g Added Sugars 6% Incl. 3g Added Sugars 6%
Protein 14g Protein 14g
Viatmin D Omcg 0% Viatmin D Omcg 0%
Calcium 330g 25% Calcium 340g 25%
Iron 1.9mg 10% Iron 1.8mg 10%
Potassium 180mg 4% Potassium 170mg 4%

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on
a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may
be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs.

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on
a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may
be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs.

INGREDIENTS: Reduced Fat Mozzarella
Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk,

modified food starch*, cultures, salt, vitamin

a palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour,

INGREDIENTS: Reduced Fat Mozzarella
Cheese (part skim milk, nonfat milk,
modified food starch*, cultures, salt, vitamin
a palmitate, enzymes), Whole Wheat Flour,

Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid),
Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar. Contains 2%

or less of: Yeast, Parmesan Cheese (milk,
cultures, salt, enzymes), Salt, Natural Flavor.

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT
INGREDIENTS.

*Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese

Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, malted
barley flour, wheat starch, niacin, iron,
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid)),
Water, Soybean Oil, Sugar, Contains 2 %

or less of: Yeast, Dextrose, Onion, Salt,
Paprika, Spice, Chile Pepper, Garlic, Natural
Flavor, Red Pepper.

CONTAINS MILK AND WHEAT
INGREDIENTS.

*Ingredient not in regular mozzarella cheese

BACK TO
INDEX
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NO/ | GLUTEN- | SMART | CACFP- | START SHIP
UPC DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ggx:x CASE/PACK e Er e | e B
) } 3 Pillsbury™ Cheesy Pull-Aparts December
100-18000-12317-6 100198 ltalian Cheeses & Garlic 3.88 oz, 2 72/3.88 oz. N 2020
} ) B . Pillsbury™ Cheesy Pull-Aparts December
100-18000-12316-9 Not in Stock Southwest Queso Flavored 3.88 oz. 2 72/3.88 oz. N 2020

¥
General Mills

Convenience
& Foodservice

5 ’

Cheerios . pibir

generalmillscf.com
1-800-243-5687




ualifying Platform

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

General Mills

K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVEUP TO
$3 PER CASE

(after rebate)

100-18000-27852-4

100-18000-27851-7

100-18000-38399-0

100-18000-38413-3

100-18000-33686-6

100-18000-37309-0

100-18000-37308-3

100-18000-37732-6

100-18000-37731-9

100-18000-32264-7

100-18000-32265-4

100-18000-49979-0

100-18000-49978-3

100-18000-10978-1

100-18000-11032-9

100-18000-16049-2

100-16000-17364-1

100-16000-17365-8

100-18000-12316-2

100-18000-12317-9

100-16000-11561-0

100-16000-11566-5

100-16000-29162-8

100-16000-11510-8

100-16000-47953-8

100-16000-47954-5

100-16000-31934-6

© General Mills

Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Apple #567051
Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Cherry #567050
Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Cinnamon Creamy Cheese #560602
Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Strawberry Creamy Cheese #560601
Pillsbury™ Mini Cinnis™ #570248
Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Cinnamon Rush™ #101307
Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Triple Berry Blast™ #101311
Pillsbury ™ Mini Pancakes Maple Burst'n ™ #100504
Pillsbury™ Mini Pancakes Strawberry Splash™ #100503
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Blueberry Bash #100511
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Maple Madness #100512
Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Chocolate #570325
Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Grape #570326
Soft Filled Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Bar #200048
Soft Filled Cocoa Puffs™ Bar #200049
Pillsbury™ Frozen Mini Pancakes Chocolatey Chip Explosion #100496
New - Nature Valley™ Frozen Soft Oatmeal Round Banana Choc Chip ~ #199989

New - Nature Valley™ Frozen Soft Oatmeal Round Apple Cinnamon #199988
New - Pillsbury™ Frozen Cheesy Pull-Aparts Southwest Queso

New - Pillsbury™ Cheesy Pull-Apart, Italian Cheese Garlic #100198

Betty Crocker™ Fruit Roll Ups Crazy Colors™ Reduced Sugar #180572
Betty Crocker™ Fruit Roll Ups Blastin’ Berry Hot Colors™ Red/Sugar #953968
Betty Crocker™ Fruit Roll Ups Strawberry Reduced Sugar #180604
Betty Crocker™ Fruit Shapes™ Scooby-Doo!™ #180608
Mott's® Fruit-Flavored Snacks Mixed Berry #180571
Mott's® Fruit-Flavored Snacks Assorted Fruit #180570

Chex Mix™ Hot 'n Spicy Snack Mix - Single Serve #650246

100-16000-31932-2

100-16000-31933-9

100-16000-31937-7

100-16000-47296-6

100-16000-47295-9

100-16000-33530-8

100-16000-11582-5

100-16000-33550-6

100-16000-11584-9

100-16000-15120-5

100-16000-11590-0

100-16000-11591-7

100-16000-48255-2

100-16000-48256-9

100-16000-45576-1

100-16000-45577-8

100-16000-31912-4

100-16000-31914-8

100-16000-31915-5

100-16000-31913-1

100-16000-45976-9

100-16000-45977-6

100-16000-45566-2

100-16000-16854-8

000-13562-00236-8

000-13562-00237-5

100-13562-49828-1

Simply Chex™ Cheddar Snack Mix - Single Serve #650243
Simply Chex™ Chocolate Caramel Snack Mix - Single Serve #650245
Simply Chex™ Strawberry Yogurt Snack Mix - Single Serve #650244

Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ S'mores #650991
Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ Chocolate Chip #650990
Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Double Bar)

Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313750
Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Double Bar)

Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313771
Nature Valley™ Chewy Trail Mix Bar - Fruit & Nut Granola Bar

Nature Valley™ Chewy Chocolate Chunk Granola Bar #313713
Nature Valley™ Chewy Variety Pack Granola Bar #313817
Nature Valley™ Crisps Chocolate Chip #650987
Nature Valley™ Crisps Cinnamon #650984
Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Cereal Bar #200041
Cocoa Puffs™ Cereal Bar #200042
Fruity Cheerios™ Cereal Bar #200044
Team Cheerios™ Cereal Bar #200045
Trix™ Cereal Bar #200040
Golden Grahams™ Cereal Bar #200046

Betty Crocker™ Oatmeal Bar Butterscotch
Betty Crocker™ Oatmeal Bar Chocolate Chip
Betty Crocker™ Oatmeal Bar Double Chocolate

New - Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Cereal Bar

Annie's™ Bunny Grahams™ Honey #650348
Annie's™ Bunny Grahams™ Friends: Choc, Choc Chip, Honey #650347
Annie's™ Cheddar Bunnies™ Baked Snack Crackers

SALES



K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVE UP TO $3 PER CASE cter evare

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Yes, | am a K-12 Foodservice Operator or USDA Child
Nutrition Program Operator

Check Here: (o

School District Name

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

P.O. Box (o PO. Box unless a physical address is provided above)

City State Zip

Phone

Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Co-op/Buying Group (optional)

Feeser's Inc.

Distributor House

City Harrisbura State PA

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Purchase qualifying products between December 1, 2020 through
April 30, 2021.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before May 31, 2021.
Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

Must be postmarked on or
before:
May 31, 2021

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

-

Cheerios (§Lp) mrumesaes

é'\\\s\)

© General Mills

ory

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case Total
;}A;%()Dri:(:rent Qualifying x $150 $ 0.00
;grtigrl?ri‘zferent Qualifying X $2.00 $0.00
E&Lﬂ(;oliigserent Qualifying x $2.50 $0.00
Eil\;:fgrizesrent Qualifying % $3.00 $0.00
Total 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(20 case minimum,

500 case maximum) (et i)

BACK TO
INDEX

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for processing
from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21TH2K12BM

' -
Vo General Mills
A
Yoplait

SALES



Qualifying Platforms

General Mills

K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVEUPTO

$2.50 PER CASE

(after rebate)

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

100-94562-11111-0

Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Ap|

Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Ch¢

Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels

Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels

100-18000-37309-0

100-18000-37308-3

100-18000-37732-6

100-18000-37731-9

100-18000-32264-7

100-18000-32265-4

100-18000-49979-0

100-18000-49978-3

100-18000-10978-1

© General Mills

100-18000-27852-4
100-18000-27851-7
100-18000-38399-0
10Beesens #,570228

100-18000-33686-6

Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Cinnamon Rush™
Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Triple Berry Blast™
Pillsbury ™ Mini Pancakes Maple Burst'n ™
Pillsbury™ Mini Pancakes Strawberry Splash™
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Blueberry Bash
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Maple Madness
Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Chocolate

Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Grape

Soft Filled Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Bar

#101307

#101311

#100504

#100503

#560681 #100511

#56068%°12

#570325

#570326

#200048

Soft Filled Cocoa Puffs

100-94562-11091-5

Betty Crocker™ Fruit R

Betty Crocker™ Fruit R

Betty Crocker™ Fruit R

100-16000-47953-8

100-16000-47954-5

CHEX™ PRODUCTS

100-16000-31934-6

100-16000-31932-2

100-16000-31933-9

100-16000-31937-7

100-18000-16049-2

GRAIN BARS

FRUIT-FLAVORED SNACKS  Feeser's #561162
100-16000-11561-0 Feeser's #561000
100-16000-11566-5 Feeser's #561013

100-16000-29162-8

100-16000-11510-8

Mott's® Fruit-Flavored Snacks Mixed Berry #125808
Mott's® Fruit-Flavored Snacks Assorted Fruit
Gold Medal™ Muffin Mix Corn Muffin 5Ib  #125431

Chex Mix™ Hot 'n Spicy Snack Mix - Single Serve

Simply Chex™ Cheddar Snack Mix - Single Serve

Simply Chex™ Chocolate Caramel Snack Mix - Single Serve

Simply Chex™ Strawberry Yogurt Snack Mix - Single Serve

Pillsbury™ Frozen Mini Pancakes Chocolatey Chip Explosion

#180571

#180570

#650246

#650243

#650245

#650244

#100496

SALES



K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVE UP TO $3 PER CASE

(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

Yes, | am a K-12 Foodservice Operator or USDA Child
Nutrition Program Operator

Check Here:

School District Name

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

P.O. Box (o PO. Box unless a physical address is provided above)

City State Zip

Phone

Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Co-op/Buying Group (optional)

Distributor House Feeser's Inc.

Harrisburg PA

City State

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Purchase qualifying products between December 1, 2020 through
April 30, 2021.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before May 31, 2021.

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

Must be postmarked on or

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

before:
May 31, 2021

Cheerios NATURE VALLEY

é.'\\\s\)

© General Mills

ory

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case Total
;Y;?fgri;:irent Qualifying x $1.50 $0.00
'I';lzrtefgrlr);z‘ferent Qualifying x $2.00 $0.00
EtlaaLgoDr:]fserent Qualifying % $250 $0.00
Total 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(20 case minimum,

; ($1,250 maximum)
500 case maximum)

BACK TO
INDEX
Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for processing
from the time the rebate is received.
Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.
Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21H2K12BM

' -
N General Mills
n .
Yoplait

SALES



Eligible Products
Code
000-16000-15554-1
000-16000-15555-8
000-16000-41504-1
100-16000-33530-8
100-16000-11582-5
100-16000-42067-7
100-16000-42068-4
100-16000-33550-6
100-16000-31261-3
100-16000-15120-5
100-16000-47879-1
100-16000-47878-4

100-16000-31849-3

© General Mills

313759
313760
313756

313750

313818

General Mills

SAVE $8 off

percase on
Nature Valley™Bars
(after rebate)

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - FEBRUARY 28, 2021

Product Description

Nature Valley™Granola Bars Variety Pack Core - 3 Flavors
Nature Valley™Premium Granola Bar Variety Pack

Nature Valley™Granola Bars Variety Pack - 4 Flavors

Nature Valley™Crunchy Granola Bar Oats 'n Honey

Nature Valley™Crunchy Granola Bar Oats 'n Honey (Single Bar)
Nature Valley™Chewy Granola Bar Sweet & Salty Peanut
Nature Valley™Chewy Granola Bar Sweet & Salty Nut Almond
Nature Valley™Crunchy Granola Bar, Peanut Butter

Nature Valley™Crunchy Granola Bar, Dark Chocolate

Nature Valley™Chewy Trail Mix Bar, Fruit & Nut

Nature Valley™Biscuit, Almond Butter

Nature Valley™Biscuit, Peanut Butter

Nature Valley™Protein Granola Bar Peanut Butter Dark Chocolate

FSPROMOS4U FSP



SAVE $8 Off pyrcomontaure valeyears

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1,2020 - FEBRUARY 28, 2021

Buy and start saving: Get $8 off a case of eligible Nature Valley™Bars $400 maximum.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

(ChECk ON E) I 'am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:
Q College & University © Retirement Living (© Lodging
(© Healthcare © B&l

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House .Feeser's.Inc

Distributor City .Harrishure. ... Distributor State .PA ...

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

General Mills Foodservice Must be postmarked on or
F21Q3BAR before:
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926 March 31,2021

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case

Nature Valley™Bars x $1.50 $0.00

BACK TO
INDEX

Total Cases Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(50 case maximum) ($400 maximum)

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,

Aimmnmtiniia ~v vacsica thin Affav At AL daa

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/ GeneralMills

Quick Access Code to F2IQ3BAR

o
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© General Mills
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ble Produc

General Mills

K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVE UP TO
$3 PER CASE

Pillsbury™ Frozen Biscuit Dough (Save $7 per case) Pillsbury™ Frozen Baked Biscuits (Save $2 per case)

FROZEN BREAKFAST &8 100-94562-11111-0

100-18000-27852-4

100-18000-27851-7

100-18000-38399-0

100-18000-38413-3

100-18000-33686-6

100-18000-37309-0

100-18000-37308-3

100-18000-37732-6

100-18000-37731-9

100-18000-32264-7

100-18000-32265-4

100-18000-49979-0

100-18000-49978-3

1009-4562-32269-1

1009-4562-32268-4

1009-4562-32267-7

© General Mills

Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Apple

Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Cherry

Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Cinnamon Creamy Cheese
Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Strawberry Creamy Cheese
Pillsbury™ Mini Cinnis™

Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Cinnamon Rush™
Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Triple Berry Blast™
Pillsbury ™ Mini Pancakes Maple Burst'n ™
Pillsbury™ Mini Pancakes Strawberry Splash™
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Blueberry Bash
Pillsbury™ Mini Waffles Maple Madness
Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Chocolate

Pillsbury™ Filled Crescent Grape

Mini Whole Grain (210 ct) 1.250z, 2.25"

Whole Grain Easy Split™ (216 ct) 2.51 0z ,2.75"

Whole Grain (216 ct) 2.51 oz, 2.75"

#567051
#567050
#560602

Feeser's #566621
#570248

Feeser's #566002
#101311
#100504
#100503
#100511
#100512

#570325

Feeser's #560679

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

100-16000-47295-9 Feeser's #560888

Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Double Bar)

Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ Chocolate Chip
100-16000-33530-8
100-16000-11582-5

Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats ‘n Honey Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313750

100-16000-33550-6  Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Double [Bagser's #560689
100-16000-11584-9 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313771
100-16000-15120-5 Nature Valley™ Chewy Trail Mix Bar - Fruit & Nut Granola Bar
100-16000-11590-0  Nature Valley™ Chewy Chocolate Chunk Granola Bar Feeser's #560691
100-16000-11591-7 Nature Valley™ Chewy Variety Pack Granola Bar #313817
100-16000-48255-2 Nature Valley™ Crisps Chocolate Chip #650987
100-16000-48256-9 Nature Valley™ Crisps Cinnamon #650984
100-16000-45576-1  Cinnamon Toast Crunch™ Cereal Bar Feeser's #560681
100-16000-45577-8  Cocoa Puffs™ Cereal Bar Feeser's #560685
100-16000-31912-4 Fruity Cheerios™ Cereal Bar #200044
100-16000-31914-8 Team Cheerios™ Cereal Bar #200045
SALES



K-12 BUY

per case on Pillsbury™ Biscuits

(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

(ChECk ON E) I am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:

®) Restaurant (®) C-Store
B&l Healthcare

®) College & University \®) Lodging
Independent Bakery Other

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House

Distributor City Distributor State

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Purchase qualifying products between December 1, 2020 through February
28, 2021.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before March 31, 2021.
Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

Must be postmarked on or
before:
May 31, 2021

Cheerios @

© General Mills

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case
'IF:\lA:t)foDrirf]:Srent Qualifying % $150 $0.00
;Ertefgrliifsferent Qualifying x $2.00 $ 0.00

Total Rebate = $ 0.00

($60-$210 maximum)

Total Cases 0

(30 case maximum)

Frozen dough & baked biscuits ($2 & $7): Mix and match products or purchase all one product for up to a total of 30 cases.
Rebate maximum payout is $210. (example 20 x $7=$740 + 10 x $2=$20 for a total of $160)

BACK TO
INDEX

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21H2K12BM

' -
N General Mills
n .
Yoplait

SALES



g General Mills

K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVE UP TO
$3 PER CASE

(after rebate)

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - FEBRUARY 28, 2021

QUALIFYING PRODUCT CATEGORIES:

FROZEN BREAKFAST & LUNCH 100-18000-27852-4 100-18000-27851-7

100-94562-11111-0 Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Apple Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Cherry

© General Mills SALES



SAVE UP TO $3 PER CASE

per case on qualifying products

(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

CHECK HERE:

Yes, | am a C-Store Operator

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House

Distributor City Distributor State ...

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

Must be postmarked on or
before:
May 31, 2021

. o
Cheerios GoLD  (MATUREVALLEY,

© General Mills

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE
Product Type Total Cases Rebate Total
Purchased Per Case Rebate

Two Diff t Qualifyi

patorms x $150  Ho

Three Diff t Qualifyi

patorms x $200  [Slo000

Four Different Qualifying

Platforms x $250 $0.00
BACK TO
INDEX

Total Cases = 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(50 case maximum) ($700-$350 maximum)

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F2T1H2K12BM

N General Mills

N
Joplait

SALES



General Mills

Bulk Cereal

Let them come back for
seconds. K-12 BUY MORE GET MORE REBATE

SAVE UP TO
(after rebate)

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Eligible Products

FROZEN BREAKFAST & LUNCH 100-94562-11111-0

100-18000-27852-4 Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Apple #567051
100-18000-27851-7 Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Cherry #567050
100-18000-38399-0 Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Cinnamon Creamy Cheese #560602
100-18000-38413-3 Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Strawberry Creamy Cheese #560601
100-18000-33686-6 Pillsbury™ Mini Cinnis™ #570248
100-18000-37309-0 Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Cinnamon Rush™ #101307
100-18000-37308-3 Pillsbury™ Mini French Toast Triple Berry Blast™ #101311
100-18000-37732-6 Pillsbury ™ Mini Pancakes Maple Burst'n ™ #100504
100-18000-37731-9 Pillsbury™ Mini Pancakes Strawberry Splash™ #100503
100-16000-47295-9 Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ Chocolate Chip #650990
100-16000-33530-8 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Double Bar)
100-16000-11582-5 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313750
100-16000-33550-6 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Double Bar)
100-16000-11584-9 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut Butter Granola Bar (Single Bar) #313771
100-16000-11591-7 Nature Valley™ Chewy Variety Pack Granola Bar #313817
100-16000-48255-2 Nature Valley™ Crisps Chocolate Chip #650987
100-16000-48256-9 Nature Valley™ Crisps Cinnamon #650984
100-16000-11590-0 Nature Valley™ Chewy Chocolate Chunk Granola Bar #313713
100-16000-15120-5 Nature Valley™ Chewy Trail Mix Bar - Fruit & Nut Granola Bar

© General Mills SALES



K-12 BUY

per case on Bulkpak Cereal
(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

(ChECk ON E) I am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:

College & University Retirement Living Lodging

Healthcare B&lI

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House

Distributor City Distributor State ...

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

Must be postmarked on or
before:
May 31, 2021

Cheerios @

© General Mills

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case
Two Different Qualifyin
Platforms ing x $1.50 $ 0.00
Total Cases 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00
10 case maximum) (E5es
maximum)

BACK TO
INDEX

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,

Almmnmtiniia mv vaiiica thin Affav At Al Elana

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21H2K12BM
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N General Mills
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General Mills

K-12 BUY MORE

per case on Yoplait®

ParfaitPro® Yogurt

(after rebate)

DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Eligible Products

100-70470-41167-2 Feeser's #227594 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Greek, Vanilla

100-70470-16632-9 Feeser's #227766 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Yogurt, Lowfat, 64 oz, Vanilla, 6ct
100-70470-16067-9 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Yogurt, Blueberry, 64 oz
100-70470-16631-2 Feeser's #227584 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Yogurt, Lowfat, 64 oz, Strawberry, 6c¢t
100-70470-16123-2 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Max Strawberry

100-70470-32072-1 Yoplait® ParfaitPro® Max Vanilla

© General Mills SALES



K-12 BUY

per case on Pillsbury ™Biscuits
(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Choose from at least two of the qualifying platforms listed. You must purchase a minimum of 20 cases for your schools.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

(ChECk ON E) I am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment:

College & University Retirement Living

B&l

Lodging

Healthcare

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House

Distributor City Distributor State ...

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

TO RECEIVE YOUR REBATE
Purchase qualifying products between September 1, 2020 through
February 28, 2021.

Rebate form must be postmarked on or before March 28, 2021.

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs
only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to
operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this
period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only
one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

Must be postmarked on or

General Mills Foodservice
F21IQRIQBM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

before:
May 31, 2021

Cheerios

_

© General Mills

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case
Two Different Qualifying x $1.50 $0.00
Total Cases 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(5 case maximum) ($50 maximum)

BACK TO
INDEX

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21H2K12BM FZ 1 QZYO P

N\, General Mills

e .
Joplait

SALES
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General Mills

SAVE UP TO

ds ' EBREEENR B A oh B

per case on

GOLD MEDAL™
MIXES!

(after rebate)

INDEX DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Eligible Products

Code Product Information Code Product Information
FROZENBREAKFAST&LUNCH | GoldMedalDessertMix
100-18000-27852-4 Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Apple 100-16000-11312-8 Chocolate Brownie Mix 6lb Feeser's #121754
100-18000-27851-7 Pillsbury™ Frudel™ Cherry Feeser's #121565 100-16000-11240-4 Lemon Bar Mix 5lb Feeser's #122415
100-18000-38399-0 Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Cinnamon Creamy Cheese 100-16000-11325-8 Sweet Rewards® Lowfat Chocolate Brownie Mix 6lb
_ 100-16000-11195-7 Angel Food Cake Mix 1lb Feeser's #122001
100-18000-38413-3 Pillsbury™ Mini Bagels Strawberry Creaeeseteds25158 100-16000-11129-2 Carrot Cake Mix & Cream Cheese Icing 5Ib  #122043
100-18000-33686-6 Pillsbury™ Mini Cinnis™ Feeser's #125263 100-16000-11116-2 Chocolate Chocolate Cake Mix 5lb Feeser's #122148
100-16000-47296-6 Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ S'mores 100-16000-11430-9 Cinnamon Streusel Coffee Cake Mix 4.66lb  #122190
100-16000-47295-9 Nature Valley™ Backpacker™ Chocolatee€bgy's #125431 100-16000-11112-4 Devil's Food Cake Mix 5Ib

100-16000-33530-8 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honey Granola Bar (Double  100-16000-12219-9 SuperMoist® White Cake Mix 4.5Ib
100-16000-11582-5 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Oats 'n Honel €&aecsda#Ba5GAigle E 100-16000-12232-8 SuperMoist® Yellow Cake Mix 4.51b

100-16000-33550-6 Nature Valley™ Crunchy Peanut ButteFEeseckmBE2gB6RIble  100-16000-11132-2 White Cake Mix 5Ib Feeser's #122589
100-16000-11560-3 Sweet Rewards® Lowfat Variety Muffin Mix 4.5lb #125830  100-16000-11152-0 Yellow Cake Mix 5Ib Feeser's #122673
100-16000-11544-3 Variety Muffin Mix 5Ib Feeser's #125809 100-16000-12217-5 SuperMoist® Devil's Food Cake Mix 4.51b
100-16000-31529-4 Whole Grain Variety Muffin Mix 5b  Feeser's #125808 100-16000-11142-1 Spice Cake Mix 5Ib Feeser's #122526
100-16000-11162-9 Pound Cake Mix 5Ib Feeser's #122484

100-16000-11805-5 Belgian Waffle Mix 3.12Ib

100-16000-11827-7 Complete Buttermilk Pancake Mix 5Ib Feeser's #126098
100-16000-11030-1 Complete Pancake Mix 5lb  Feeser's #125993
100-16000-11834-5 Complete Waffle Mix 5Ib

100-16000-31527-0 Whole Grain Complete Pancake Mix 5Ib

© General Mills SALES



SAVEUPTO $3 PER CASE per case on Gold Medal™ Mixes

(after rebate)

VALID PURCHASE DATES: DECEMBER 1, 2020 - APRIL 30, 2021

Buy and start saving: Get up to $8 off per case of eligible 5LB Gold Medal™ Mixes $160 maximum.

OPERATOR INFORMATION

CheCk ON E) 1 am a Foodservice Operator in the following segment.
F g seg

Restaurant C-Store
B&I Healthcare

College & University Lodging K-12
Independent Bakery (®)Other

Establishment

Contact Name

Contact Title

Mailing Address

City State Zip

Phone

Email Address

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Distributor House

Distributor City Distributor State ...

DSR Name

DSR Email

To receive additional offers and communications from General Mills Foodservice.

Valid on eligible purchases between September 1, 2020 and
March 31, 2021.

Offer form must be postmarked on or before April 30, 2021

Offer Valid for K-12 Foodservice Operators and USDA Child Nutrition Programs

only.

Open to Group Purchasing Organization Operators. Offer not available to

operators buying products with Food Management Company contract pricing.

Limit one K-12 Buy More Get More rebate submission per district during this

period. School Districts: Collect for all schools in your district and send in only

one submission.

No P.O. Boxes unless accompanied by a physical street address.

MAIL COMPLETED FORM WITH PROOFS OF PURCHASE TO:

General Mills Foodservice
F21H2K12BM
PO Box 1003, Dexter, MN 55926

or before:
May 31, 2021

7

Z7TN
Eﬂ NATURE VALLEY
edat;

Cheerios

© General Mills

Must be postmarked on

§x\\sb

CALCULATE YOUR REBATE

Product Type # of cases $ per case Total
;\Igct)fgﬁe;rent Qualifying x $150 $ 0.00
lIlharteégrlﬁris;ferent Qualifying X $2.00 $0.00
E&Lﬂ[;oliigserent Qualifying x $2.50 $0.00
Eil\;iﬂ?rﬁesrent Qualifying % $3.00 $0.00
Total Cases = 0 Total Rebate = $ 0.00

(20 case maximum) ($80-$ 160 maximum)

Fill out this form completely or submit Online. Allow 4-6 weeks for
processing from the time the rebate is received.

Attach distributor invoices or recaps with purchases of qualifying products
circled or highlighted. Identifying General Mills code or brand name must
be included on invoice.

Distributor recaps must include distributor logo, valid purchase dates and
operator name. Operator or Establishment name on this form must match
name on submitted invoice(s).

This offer cannot be combined with any other offer.

This certificate cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer good only in the
U.S.A. and is void where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law.

General Mills Foodservice reserves the right to audit request for payment,
discontinue or revise this offer at any time.

REDEEM ONLINE AT: fspromos4u.com/GeneralMills

Quick Access Code: F21H2K12BM

' -
N General Mills
n .
Yoplait

SALES



General Mills

Convenience
& Foodservice

BACKTO
INDEX

Introducing NEW Nature Valley™
Soft Oatmeal Rounds

* The results are in: Gen Z rated Nature Valley™ as one
of their top 10 snack brands’

« Individually wrapped, 2 oz. equivalent grain, and available in
two flavors: Apple Cinnamon and Banana Chocolate Chip

¢ Heat & serve or thaw & serve as part of a grab 'n go breakfast, ’ WHOLE GRAIN
meat-less lunch, or an after-school supper program RoLLED OATS

Piper Jaffray Investment Research: Taking Stock With Teens Survey - Fall 2019 Results



Round out your menu

Give your students the fuel they need
from the brand they love with hearty
Nature Valley™ Soft Oatmeal Rounds

« Offer up long-lasting energy to students with
32g of whole grains*”®

¢ A warm-able, 2 oz. equivalent grain, on-the-go
item that can be served all day long

¢ Parents will appreciate the hearty, filling
grains in each serving

BACK TO
INDEX
NATURE VALLEY SOFT NATURE VALLEY SOFT BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP
OATMEAL ROUNDS: OATMEAL ROUNDS: INGREDIENTS: Whole Grain Rolled
BANANA CHOCOLATE CHIP APPLE CINNAMON Oats, Whole Wheat Flour, Sugar, Palm
=g =g Qil, Banana Puree, Semisweet
N utr!tlon FaCts N utrl_tlon FaCts Chocolate Chips (sugar, chocolate
Serving Size 1 round (659) Serving Size 1 round (65g) liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, natural
- ’ flavor), Tapioca Syrup, Canola Oil,
Amount Per Servin Amount Per Servin
ou. er Serving ou_ er Serving Mol Contains 2% or less of: Dried
Calories 280 Calories 280 Egg, Water, Salt, Baking Soda, Sodium
% Daily Value* % Daily Value* Aluminum Phosphate, Cinnamon,
Total Fat 12g 15% Total Fat 12g 16% |  Nonfat Milk, Natural Flavor.
Saturated Fat 4g 21% Saturated Fat 4.59 23% |  Contains: WHEAT, MILK, SOY, AND
Trans Fat Og Trans Fat Og EGG INGREDIENTS.
Cholesterol 10mg 4% Cholesterol 10mg 4% APPLE CINNAMON INGREDIENTS:
Sodium 240mg 10% Sodium 240mg 10% Whole Grain Rolled (_)atsl, Whole Whgat
S S Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Cinnamon Chips
Total Carb. 39g 14% Total Carb. 38g 14% (sugar, palm oil, cinnamon, nonfat milk,
Dietary Fiber 4g 13% Dietary Fiber 4g 13% soy lecithin), Tapioca Syrup, Apple
Total Sugars 15g Total Sugars 14g Puree_Congentrate, Canola Oil, Water.
Added Sugars 14g 28% Added Sugars 13g 26% Contains 2% or less of: Molasses, Dried
Protein 5 Protein 5 Egg, Salt, Baking Soda, Cinnamon,
9 9 Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Natural
Vitamin D Omg 0% Vitamin D Omg 0% Flavor.
Calcium 30g 2% Calcium 30g 2%|  Contains: WHEAT, MILK, SOY, AND
Iron 1.6mg 8% Iron 1.6mg 8% EGG INGREDIENTS.
Potassium 1509 4% Potassium 140g 2% Q’
*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on *Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on P W -
a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may
be higher or lower depending on your be higher or lower depending on your
calorie needs. calorie needs.
. / -
- DISTRIBUTOR PRODUCT DESCRIPTION E08|l\J/NGCREA|N CASE/PA
100-16000-17364-1 199989 Nature Valley™ Frozen Soft Oatmeal Round Banana Chocolate Chip 2.320z 72/2.32 oz
100-16000-17365-8 199988 Nature Valley™ Frozen Soft Oatmeal Round Apple Cinnamon 2.320z 2 72/2.32 oz

*At least 48g recommended daily
~See nutrition information for saturated fat content

' -
General Mills

Convenience
& Foodservice

Cheerios @gﬂu NATUREVALLEY

generalmillscf.com
1-800-243-5687

0820 POD-A44890



It Has to Be HEINZ

SAVE up to $1,000 when you purchase HEINZ Ketchup. See back for details.

HEINZ IS AMERICA’S
MOST LOVED BRAND
OF KETCHUP

© 2020 H.J. Heinz Company Brands, LLC | www.KraftHeinz-Foodservice.com
Source: Datassential Condiment Claims, Consumer Survey 2020

*Products valid with this rebate



It Has to Be HEINZ

SAVE up to $1,000 when you purchase HEINZ Ketchup.
Fill Out Rebate Form (Mail-In or Online) to Receive Payment. Offer Period: Valid 01/01/2021 — 06/30/2021.

Account Information (Please Print)

Contact Name:

Title:

Business Name:

Business Address:

City:

State:

Phone Number:

Zip:

Email Address:

Distributor Information

Primary Distributor: Feeser's Inc.

Distributor City: Harrisburg

State: PA

Feeser's Item #'s - 300721, 300722, 300735, 300676, 300925, 300757, 300631

Product Description / Pack Size

Rebate $ /
Case

Cases
Purchased

Rebate
Amount

HEINZ Ketchup Upside Down Squeeze 200z / 30ct 10013000050200 $15.00
HEINZ Ketchup Upside Down Squeeze 140z / 16ct 10013000007280 $7.50
HEINZ Ketchup Thunderbird 140z / 16ct 10013000514504 $7.50
HEINZ Ketchup Dispenser Bag 1.5G / 2ct 10013000515501 $6.00
HEINZ Ketchup Vol Pak 3G / 1ct 10013000511909 $5.00
HEINZ Ketchup Pouch 1140z / 6ct 10013000513705 $6.00
HEINZ Ketchup Tin 1140z / 6ct 10013000512906 $7.00

© 2020 H.J. Heinz Company Brands, LLC
www.KraftHeinz-Foodservice.com

How To Redeem this Rebate:

- This offer is valid only in the USA.

- During the entirety of the promotion, the maximum rebate each
Foodservice Operator can receive is $1,000. For Foodservice
Operators that have multiple locations or franchise networks, the
rebate is only payable to the Headquarter, Parent Company or
franchisor level (not per individual location).

- Only eligible for up to TWO SUBMISSIONS for a combined total of
$1,000 per Foodservice Operator.

- Attach a copy of the Distributor invoice (or electronically generate
proof of purchase) dated during the offer period, 01/01/2021—
06/30/2021, with eligible product purchases highlighted. Invoice
must be from a valid Foodservice Distributor or Cash and Carry
outlets (club stores or warehouse accounts do not qualify).
Distributor invoice/proof of purchase must detail: Invoice Number
and Date of Purchase, Establishment Name, Street Address, City,
State & Zip, Kraft Heinz GTIN Number and Description, Case Price and
Quantity Received.

- Void where prohibited. This rebate cannot be used in conjunction
with any other Foodservice rebate, offer, allowance, contracted or
bid business from Kraft Heinz.

- Kraft Heinz reserves the right to audit all requests for payments
under this promotion, and failure to fully cooperate will result in
forfeiture of all payments. Further, Kraft Heinz reserves the right to
refuse payment based on incomplete or nonqualified submissions.

- Kraft Heinz will not accept any coupon claims, in any form
whatsoever, from any third-party servicing coupon company. Claims
must be submitted directly from a Foodservice Operator to be valid.
Rebates cannot be paid to or mailed to a third party.

- Kraft Heinz reserves the right to add or delete products from this list,
revise or terminate this offer at any time.

- Offer valid for Foodservice Operators only; again, Suppliers or
Distributors cannot redeem rebates for Operators.

- All completed rebate claims, together with proof of purchase, must
be postmarked no later than 7/31/2021. Please allow 6-8 weeks for
processing.

- Toredeem, mail in this completed form and proof of purchase to:

Kraft Heinz Tabletop Rebate
PO Box 1010
Brownsdale, MN 55918
Or redeem online by going to www.fspromos4u.com/kraftheinz and

entering the Quick Access Code: HeinzKetchup2021

ESTP 1869



https://www.fspromos4u.com/homepage/kraftheinz
kstickle
Highlight

https://www.fspromos4u.com/homepage/kraftheinz

OPERATOR REBATE

GET UP TO
$500

CASH BACK
FOR NEW
BUSINESS



QUALIFYING PRODUCTS:

Product # Product Description Fresh/ Pack Size Rebate $

Frozen per case

JENNIE-O® GRAND CHAMPION® Petite Turkey Breast Roast CIB Skin

218804 On 18% Feeser's #750316 Frozen 4/4-6 LB $5.00
837902 JENNIE-O® Premium Oven Roasted Brown & Serve Turkey Breast ~ #750378 Fresh 2/9-11 LB $5.00
8482 JENNIE-O® XLEAN Smoked Turkey Breast Sliced .7 oz Fresh 6/2 LB $2.50
8483 JENNIE-O® XLEAN Oven Roasted Turkey Breast Sliced .7 oz.  Feeser's #750362 Fresh 6/2 LB $2.50
8868 JENNIE-O® XLEAN Oil Browned Turkey Breast Sliced .7 oz. Fresh 6/2 LB $2.50
640140 JENNIE-O® Savory Turkey Crumbles Fully Cooked Frozen 8/5LB $5.00
640110 JENNIE-O® Savory Turkey Crumbles Fully Cooked Frozen 2/5 LB $5.00
278455 JENNIE-O® VIP Roasted Turkey Breast Slice-N-Tact 1/4" Frozen 6/4-5 LB $5.00
214902 JENNIE-O® PERFECT LATTITUDES® New World Slow Roasted Turkey Frozen 2/5-6 LB $5.00
796760 JENNIE-O® Flame Seared Breast Frozen 4/45 LB $5.00
221816 JENNIE-O® Lean Ground Brick Pack Frozen 16/16 OZ $5.00
Operator House INDEX
Contact Name Contact Title
Street Address (No PO. Boxes)
City State ZIP

Phone Email Address

Jennie-O Brokerage

Jennie-O Broker Sales Representative Name

¢ You must attach a copy of the qualifying

e Purchase the eligible JENNIE-O® product
between January 1- March 31.
e Product cannot have been purchased 9

months prior to be eligible. °
*  Maximum rebate is $500 per customer.
* Rebate must be postmarked on or before °
April 30, 2021.

e Offer valid for foodservice operators only.
Not available for volume shipped under bid or
contract pricing.

invoices with purchase of qualifying invoices
or distributor report. JENNIE-O® product code
or brand name must be identified in invoice.
Offer is void where taxed, restricted or
prohibited by law.

Jennie-O reserves the right to audit request
for payment.

e Fill out this form completely. Allow 6-8 weeks Breakthrough Now Rebate
for processing. c/o Bobbie McChesney
2505 Willmar Ave. SW
Willmar, MN 56201

©2020 Jennie-O Turkey Store, LLC

www.jennieofoodservice.com « 800-328-1756
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SAVE $5.00,

$5 REBATE per case on

" T- all natural
JO ES (limit 10 cases)

DAIRY FARM

1 SAUSAGE

To learn more, visit us www.jonesdairyfarmfoodservice.com
at one of these locations. o 0 O @ Twitter @JonesFdSvc




e 4 UP to $50 RE BATE (limit of 10 cases) on any

JONES

Jones Dairy Farm all natural sausage.

Go to: www.JonesFoodserviceRebates.com
Purchases between December 2, 2020 and December 1, 2021. Upload your distributor invoice as
proof of purchase along with rebate information. Submissions due no later than
Friday, December 10, 2021. This offer is limited to Licensed Foodservice Operators. One rebate per
operation. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional offer or bid product.

For questions, please e-mail Rebates@jonesdairyfarm.com.
227



Buy 2 Get 1 = -

Buy 2 cases of
all natural sausage and get
ESP one case free. (up to $45 00)

===l SAUSAGE

To learn more, visit us www.jonesdairyfarmfoodservice.com
at one of these locations. o 0 O @ Twitter @JonesFdSvc



Buy 2 cases of All Natural Sausage

and get one case free (up to $45.00)

Go to: www.JonesFoodserviceRebates.com
Purchases between December 2, 2020 and December 1, 2021. Upload your distributor
invoice as proof of purchase along with rebate information. Submissions due no later than
Friday, December 10, 2021. This offer is limited to Licensed Foodservice Operators. One rebate per
operation. Cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotional offer or bid product.

For questions, please e-mail Rebates@jonesdairyfarm.com.
228



Kellogg’s is ready to partner with you to help navigate the new normal and win

in the breakfast occasion. We’re here to provide the tools and resources to meet
your new operational needs and give consumers the products they love.

—_—— - -

7 - S ~
7 N
ALMOST N
ONE-THIRD Y \ CONVENIENCE
; N\ \
of consumers say they ! ! is one of the top drivers
would eat away from || ,' of breakfast item sales
home more often if \ | away from home®
there was greater \ /
diversity of items \\ MID MORNIZNG ,/
at breakfast' N SNAC“S 7
Cereal

92% of the U.S. population eats cereal* -

‘J‘@*}»% / partner with a leader in the category and
Q{ (‘g{g ‘ i ) give your customers what they crave!
~a¥ 2

Plant-Based Breakfast
From breakfast burritos to breakfast Discover new recipes and let us
sandwiches - consumers are hungry help you great creative to delight
for plant-based protein options. your customers at breakfast.

Griddle

Offer craveable hot breakfast items : ;
with minimal prep work. o q
PSR ’ Merchandising Solutions l
' We have an array of
Grub N GO merchandising solutions from
. stickers for pre-portioned bulk
Our bars and toaster pastries are cereal in to-go cups and bowls,
easy, touch-free, on-the-go solutions as well as touchless technology.
for your customers.

IV e - | q Aoy q _ R a .
Mintel Hot & Cold Cereal - US - Sept. 2019 1. Source: 2018 technomic. 2. 6Snacking in Fooservice US - Jan 2019. 3. Source: Lightspeed/Mintel Wd AWAY FROM HOME

4. Simmons Research Winter 2018 NHCS adult study 12-month ®, TM, ©, 2020 Kellogg NA Co.




XXXYXYXXRXY NEW Dip'n W ™ Ori
edges™ Crispy V-Shaped Potato Scoops

TOP 'EM.
CROWD!

ive appetizer potatoes with a

turn heads. Create 2 multitude of unique
ings or serving with a dip. However

mber Dip’n Wedges'

 Dip'n Wedges™ aré exclus

that's sure to

hy loading with topp
sts will reme

Crispy McCain
ridged V-shapeé

signature dishes
you menu 'em, your gué

MeCain® Dip'n Wedges™ (1000007410)




Make Them Multitask.

0
@ :“ />/) S ed~
T PSRy \ 9

Serve as an Load them up Use as the base Charge more as
appetizer with dip. as a shareable. for an entrée. a premium fry.

Break Out of the Pack.

Outdo the competition with something original.

INSTEAD OF BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD, SERVE:

BBQ Dippers

McCain® Dip'n Wedges™ topped with spicy queso sauce,
pulled pork and barbeque ranch dressing.

TOTAL PLATE COST* MENU PRICE POTENTIAL PROFIT
$2.43 $7.99 $5.56

INSTEAD OF SLIDERS, SERVE:

BACK TO
INDEX

Brewery Bites

Dip'n Wedges topped with beer cheese sauce, grilled
onions, blue cheese ranch and chives.

TOTAL PLATE COST* MENU PRICE POTENTIAL PROFIT
1.36 $4.99 3.63

INSTEAD OF BUFFALO WINGS, SERVE:

Buffalo Hooves

Dip'n Wedges topped with Buffalo sauce, cheddar jack
cheese, green onions, blue cheese crumbles and scallions.

TOTALPLATE COST" MENU PRICE POTENTIAL PROFIT
$1.07 $3.99 $2.92 ‘

Product Information Packaging Preparation
- Code Product Case Wt. (Ib.) I Time
Distributor Code Number Description Cooking Method Minutes
Deep Fry 350 2-3/8t0 3-1/4
371965 1000007410 | McCain® Dip'n Wedges™ 6/4 1. 2% 255
Convection 425 13 (turn once)

For a product sample or menu ideas, contact your McCain
sales representative or visit www.McCainUSAFoodservice.com.

*Based on approximate total plate food costs, including average distributor markup.
©2019 McCain Foods USA, Inc. The trademarks herein are owned by or used under license by McCain Foods Limited or by one of its subsidiaries.
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Blending up Profits

o SErats

Purchase a new
commercial blender

s.zéfé“pz;&untw::f;”" = and Monin Wi" help you
rawbe e i i
Fraise e bring in the profits. e 0

with other natural flavors u'-:;’““ INDEX

avee dautres ardmes naturels

4 LGBIRL 07)

Here's how:

For every $150 spent on a blender, Monin will provide you one FREE case of Monin Fruit
Smoothie Mix.

Here's an example:

$600 (blender cost) + $150 = 4 cases. With 4 FREE cases you would have approximately
$856 in revenue (Average Smoothie Price $5.35 x 40 drinks per case™ x 4 cases). Now,

just visit the link below, submit an invoice copy of your blender and your free Monin Fruit
Smoothie Mix will be shipped to you.

/
Redeem today with easy ONLINE rebate processing
Visit www.fspromos4U.com/monin

Enter quick access code MoninBlender2021

Please allow 6-8 weeks for product. Program valid January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021

- J

For more product information and flavor inspiration, visit monin.com

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Proof of purchase required. Multiple locations must submit individual redemptions. Not valid with any other offer. Not valid for customers with
contract pricing. Online redemption must be submitted by January 31, 2022. See Offer Terms and Conditions at www.fspromos4U.com/monin for full details. For any
questions, please contact moninmarketing@monin.com. *From Technomic 2019 ** Flavors subject to availability

\_




Benefits

*  Made with only natural ingredients.
No artificial flavors, colors or preservatives

+  Aseptically packaged for fresh taste
* 46 oz size for easy handling and storage

NATURALLY VERSATILE \

pEADY FRUIT SMOOTHIE

E b somaRAnROANES L0

*  Gluten Free, Non-GMO, Kosher, Vegan Piha Colada & Strawberry e
. i fl et Fraise

«  Pour over ice and blend ‘ ' e

Perfect for a variety of beverages )

. Yogurt Smoothie POUR
P Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. milk and 1 Over Ice
thsp. plain yogurt. Fill glass with Monin Fruit
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until
smooth.

Frosted Fruit Lemonade

oS
. Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 0z. Monin Lemon
Syrup. Fill glass with Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix.
Pour into blender and blend until smooth.

\ - - - - -
, Frozen Fruit Daiquiri or Margarita
- Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 1/2 oz. citrus
rum or silver tequila. Fill glass with Monin Fruit
Il Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until
smooth.

BACK TO
INDEX

- =

\_ TIP: Add your favorite Monin Syrup for exciting and unique smoothie flavors.

Choose any size glass and fill completely with ice. Pour Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix to level of ice. Blend well and serve.

J

Strawberry Banana, Strawberry

A FRUT SHOOTHE DO HAOY FIUT SHOOTHE
- suoon

Mango B Peach "~ Wildbe
Manque n | Piche  Fru

=

rry ey Straw l?crrg
(et

Monin Gourmet Flavorings + 2100 Range Road * Clearwater, FL. 33765
Phone: 727-461-3033 « Toll Free: 800-966-5225 « Fax: 727-461-3305 * monin.com

AAORRBEADY FRUT HOOTHE
4001 0% FRUT POUR MELANGELR

Monin Fruit Smoothie Mixes Available: Pina Colada, Mango, Peach, Wildberry,

J

P836 Rev. 1/21
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Receive $2 back fon ev
case of WMonin Bruit
Smovthie Mix you buy!

*No limit on how much you can redeem.

7 q \'Q
Fraise
W,,\lubc”‘* \
q sie = \
Tral

IE 8 3.»;
EADY FRUIT SMOOTH!
S RUIT POUR MELANGEUR

SMOOTHIE DEF! 5 1 = - BACK TO
Strawberry | Lok

Fraise

with other nu{urul ﬂaucn
avee duu{res ardmes naturels

Redeem today with easy ONLINE rebate processing
Visit www.fspromos4U.com/monin

Enter quick access code MoninSmoothie2021

Please allow 6-8 weeks for rebate check. Program valid January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021.

- J

For more product information and flavor inspiration, visit monin.com

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Proof of purchase required. Multiple locations must submit individual redemptions. Not valid with any other offer. Not valid for customers with contract
pricing. Online redemption must be submitted by January 31, 2022. See Offer Terms and Conditions at www.fspromos4U.com/monin for full details. For any questions, please
contact marketing@monin.com.




BACK TO
INDEX

Benefits

*  Made with only natural ingredients.
No artificial flavors, colors or preservatives

BLENDERREAOY FRUIT SMOOTHIE MIX o ""‘“’““"":m'ﬂ:un
SHOOTHE DE FRUIT POURMELANGEUR R <MOOTHIE DE FRUIT POUS
*  Gluten Free, Non-GMO, Kosher, Vegan i Oolade, B “Srwberry BB
[ sise T won  Lall Fraise —
*  Pourover ice and blend R
3 —

+  Aseptically packaged for fresh taste
* 46 0z. size for easy handling and storage

14 LgBIRL07)

Seion OO

NATURALLY VERSATILE \

Perfect for a variety of beverages ) R
Yogurt Smoothie
Fill 1g6 0z. glass with ice. Add 1 oz. milk and 1 POUR
thbsp. plain yogurt. Fill glass with Monin Fruit Over Ice

Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until
smooth.

Frosted Fruit Lemonade

Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 0z. Monin Lemon
Syrup. Fill glass with Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix.
Pour into blender and blend until smooth.

Frozen Fruit Daiquiri or Margarita
Fill 16 oz. glass with ice. Add 1 1/2 oz. citrus

kil rum or silver tequila. Fill glass with Monin Fruit
Smoothie Mix. Pour into blender and blend until
smooth.

a

Choose any size glass and fill completely with ice. Pour Monin Fruit Smoothie Mix to level of ice. Blend well and serve.

\_ TIP. Add your favorite Monin Syrup for exciting and unique smoothie flavors. Y,

Monin Fruit Smoothie Mixes Available: Pina Colada, Mango, Peach,
Wildberry, Strawberry Banana, Strawberry

ELDIOGR RADYFRUT SHOOTME MX
SHOOTHE 6 FRUT

Pifa Colada

Peach

Wildberry
Péche

Fruits Rouges

oy Mmbmrs Ranana . S erry
“_:‘ Fraise Banane o Fraise
St ke | with 2 il

o Wkt e Gautr

e,
Elite) e
iy o
- ) - 2
b == D =3 ) e

MONIN-
Monin Gourmet Flavorings + 2100 Range Road * Clearwater, FL 33765
Phone: 727-461-3033 « Toll Free: 800-966-5225 + Fax: 727-461-3305 * monin.com

14 LBiEio7)
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THE STUFF
YOU LOVE

T - O

Pierogies

SPRING OPTIONS YOUR
CUSTOMERS WILL LOVE

Give your customers the menu variety they are looking for
during the Spring. Mrs. T’s Pierogies are not only an
easy-prep meatless menu option, they’re highly profitable
and a hearty, delicious addition to any part of your menu.




Mok Mitlss Exsg st Lood it Floaor BvYE®
Pierogies TM Cll)!,bbld(’/, /demg‘ NO’ %&Mﬂl' QW(’/ llp C(MMW @mrstspierogies.com

Sesame Ginger Pierogy Bowl| Ranch T’sers Tuscan Mini Pierogy Salad

» 2021 Spring Savings:
o $2.00 off per case on the following Food Service items:
=  #41164-00370 Potato & Cheddar Pierogies ~ Feeser's #351696
»  #41164-00834 Potato & Cheddar Mini Pierogies  Feeser's #351690
=  #41164-00865 Potato & Onion Pierogies  Feeser's #351674
»  #41164-00348 Loaded Baked Potato Pierogies
= #41164-00833 CN Whole Grain American Cheese Pierogies Feeser's #351680
= #41164-00375 CN Whole Grain American Cheese Pierogies Feeser's #351686
BACK TO »  #41164-00376 CN High Protein Whole Grain American Cheese Pierogies Feeser's #351697
INDEX = Exclusions include All Retail SKU’s

» Who is eligible?: Owners or Operators of commercial and non commercial food service

businesses. (Multi unit operators must participate on a unit by unit basis)
o Dates: February 8th through April 5th
o Minimum Redemption Rate: $15.00
o Maximum Redemption Rate: $500.00
o Deadline: Send Distributor Proof of Purchase w/ Coupon to Mrs. T's by: May 31, 2021

*Exclusions: Distributors, Bid Customers, Contract Management, C&U, and Retail customers are not eligible for this discount

Mail to:
Mrs. T’s Pierogies 2021 Spring Savings c/o Food Service Sales
600 East Centre Street
P.O Box 606
Shenandoah, PA 17976

Multi-unit operators must participate on an individual basis.
Void where restricted, prohibited or taxed.

Contact Name: Business:

Address:

City: State: Zip:
Email Address: Phone #:

Signature:

Total Cases Purchased: Total Redemption Amount:




RANCH
T’SERS

INGREDIENTS

1 bag Mini Classic Cheddar (351690) or
your favorite variety of Mrs. T's® Mini
Pierogies

% cup oil (490787)

8 tablespoons powdered ranch dressing
mix (342104)

PAD THAI MINI

PIEROGIES

INGREDIENTS

1 bag Mini Classic Cheddar (351690) or
your favorite variety of Mrs. T's® Mini
Pierogies

2 ounces butter (220270)

6 eggs, beaten (590981)

3 tablespoons oil (490787)

3 cloves garlic, minced (590779)

2 pounds extra firm tofu, pressed, cut into Y4

inch cubes (671906)

1 pound stir-fry vegetables (763122)

1 7 teaspoons salt (682849)

%4 teaspoon crushed red pepper (682200)
1 %% cups peanut sauce

2 ¥ cups bean sprouts

% cup peanuts, chopped (480310)

6 scallions, diagonally sliced (591345)

DIRECTIONS

Combine oil and seasoning.

Take pierogies directly from freezer and
cook in deep fryer for approximately
3 minutes until golden brown. Toss
with seasoning mix.

Alternative Preparation:

Toss pierogies in seasoning mix
and bake in a convection oven at
375°F for 12 to 15 minutes until
golden brown.

DIRECTIONS

Place pierogies in boiling water for
3 to 5 minutes; drain.

In a large skillet over medium-high heat,
melt butter. Cook eggs until just
scrambled; remove and set aside.

In the same skillet over medium heat,

in 1 tablespoon of hot oil, cook garlic

until lightly browned. Remove garlic to
bowl with eggs.

Using the same skillet over medium-high
heat, with remaining oil; cook tofu,
vegetables, salt and crushed red pepper, stirring
constantly, until tofu is browned.

Reduce heat to medium.

Stir in pierogies, egg mixture, peanut sauce, and bean sprouts.
Continue cooking, stirring frequently, until heated through.

Garnish with chopped peanuts and scallions.

VEGAN PIEROGY

PRIMAVERA

INGREDIENTS

1 bag Classic Onion (Vegan) (351674) or
your favorite variety of Mrs. T's® Pierogies
6 ounces olive oil, divided (490787)

6 garlic cloves, sliced (590779)

6 green onions, diagonally sliced

(about 6 ounces) (591345)

6 small thinly sliced carrots

(about 8 ounces) (590561)

1% pounds thin asparagus, trimmed and
sliced diagonally into 2-inch pieces
(590130)

% pound trimmed sugar snap peas
(594525)

1% pounds vegetable stock

1 pound cherry tomatoes, halved (590709)
1 tablespoon lemon zest

% tablespoon fresh thyme leaves (591992)
Salt and pepper to taste

For More Recipe |deas, visit mrstsfoodservice.com

DIRECTIONS

Heat half of the olive oil in a large skillet
over medium heat. Add pierogies and
sauté for 8 minutes or until golden
brown, turning occasionally. Remove
from pan; set aside.

In the same skillet, heat the remaining
olive oil over medium heat. Add the garlic
and green onions, cook 2 minutes or until
the garlic is lightly browned.

&

(‘\ !

|

hE 2
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Stir in vegetable broth, cherry tomatoes, lemon zest, thyme
and pierogies.

Sauté carrots, asparagus and sugar snap peas
with garlic and green onions approximately 4 to 5
minutes, or until vegetables are tender-crisp.

Continue to simmer 3 to 4 minutes, or until pierogies are heated
through and cherry tomatoes are softened.

Season with salt and pepper to taste before serving.

©O000

© 2021 ateeco, inc.
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SAVE $5 PER CASE UP TO $1000

Feeser's #251936 UPC 56253
PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER READY TO COOK
RANDOM BONELESS SKINLESS CHICKEN BREAST FILETS

PerdueFoodservice.com/rebates
To redeem this rebate
Login or complete one time
Registration

Valid 01/01/21 — 04/30/21

OFFICIAL REBATE CERTIFICATE

Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Applies to qualifying PERDUE®HARVESTLAND®
Chicken products only. Distributor invoice(s) must be dated between 01/01/21 and 04/30/21. Your request
must be postmarked no later than 05/31/21. A copy of your distributor invoice(s) clearly identifying the UPC
codes and the number of cases purchased must be attached to this certificate. Handwritten invoices are not
acceptable. Reproduction, alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor invoice(s)
is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and may be prosecuted. Offer
good only in United States of America. This rebate offer cannot be used in conjunction with any other
promotional offer. Perdue Foods LLC is not responsible for non-complying rebate requests or lost,
misdirected, illegible, incomplete, late, undeliverable or postage-due rebate requests. Noncomplying rebate
requests will not be returned. All Perdue Foods LLC decisions are final and binding. Please keep a copy of
your rebate request for your files. Bids, chains, multi-unit accounts and distributors are not eligible. Offer
limited to one (1) redemption per firm/institution. Please allow 4-6 weeks for delivery of rebate check or as
required by law. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 180 days of issuance. Maximum rebate $1000.
Minimum rebate $30. Send invoice(s) and the rebate coupon to:

Coupon Redemption Program.

Perdue Rebates

P.O. Box 966

Brunswick, OH 44212 PDF2021-04
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SAVE $5 PER CASE UP TO $1000

ON PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® TENDERREADY® PRODUCTS

Visit
PerdueFoodservice.com/rebates
To redeem this rebate
Login or complete one time
Registration

Valid 01/01/21 — 04/30/21

OFFICIAL REBATE CERTIFICATE

Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Applies to qualifying
PERDUE®HARVESTLAND® Chicken products only. Distributor invoice(s) must be dated
between 01/01/21 and 04/30/21. Your request must be postmarked no later than

05/31/21. A copy of your distributor invoice(s) clearly identifying the UPC codes and the number
of cases purchased must be attached to this certificate. Handwritten invoices are not acceptable.
Reproduction, alteration or attempted alteration, transfer, sale or purchase of distributor
invoice(s) is prohibited and constitutes fraud. Fraudulent submissions will not be honored and
may be prosecuted. Offer good only in United States of America. This rebate offer cannot be
used in conjunction with any other promotional offer. Perdue Foods LLC is not responsible for
non-complying rebate requests or lost, misdirected, illegible, incomplete, late, undeliverable or
postage-due rebate requests. Noncomplying rebate requests will not be returned. All Perdue
Foods LLC decisions are final and binding. Please keep a copy of your rebate request for your
files. Bids, chains, multi-unit accounts and distributors are not eligible. Offer limited to one

(1) redemption per firm/institution. Please allow 4—-6 weeks for delivery of rebate check or as
required by law. Rebate checks are void if not cashed within 180 days of issuance. Maximum
rebate $1000. Minimum rebate $30. Send invoice(s) and the rebate coupon to:

Coupon Redemption Program

Perdue Rebates

P.O. Box 966

Brunswick, OH 44212 PDF2021-01




SAVE $5 PER CASE UP TO $1000

ON PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® TENDERREADY® PRODUCTS

OUR CHICKENS ARE RAISED WITH

v NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER
v' 100% Vegetarian Diet

v No Animal By-Products
v" Free of Artificial Ingredients
v' Made with Only All-Natural* Chicken

No Hormones or Steroids Added**

Help meet customer demand with on-trend dishesfeaturing clean ingredients
NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER chicken products from PERDUE® HARVESTLAND®.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

e PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® TENDERREADY® NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER,
SOUS-VIDE STYLE, FULLY COOKED BONELESS, SKINLESS CHICKEN
BREASTS, FRESH

51270

PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® TENDERREADY® NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER,
51271 SOUS-VIDE STYLE, FULLY COOKED CHICKEN HALVES, FRESH

PERDUE® HARVESTLAND® TENDERREADY® NO ANTIBIOTICS EVER,

51272 SOUS-VIDE STYLE, FULLY COOKED CHICKEN QUARTERS, FRESH
Feeser's #259248

OFFER VALID 01/01/21 - 04/30/21

*Minimally processed. No artificial ingredients.
**Federal regulations prohibit the use of hormones or steroids in poultry.

©2021 Perdue



Mr. Clean Professional Glass
and Multi-Surface Cleaner

Mr. Clean Professional Glass & Multi-
Surface Cleaner with Scotchgard Protector
is a streak-free, fast drying formula that
cleans and protects glass and other silica-
based surfaces (uncoated granite, ceramic,
porcelain).

Scotchgard Protector provides an invisible
barrier between the surface and soils,
making it more difficult for soils to adhere.

Features

+ With every use, a transparent shield of Scotchgard technology is applied to glass surfaces,
making surfaces faster and easier to clean over time

» Streak-free formula

» Dries 30-40% faster than comparable leading professional competitors

» Protects against fingerprints, grease and a variety of other soils

* Non-ammoniated formula

» Cleans, but may not protect, other surfaces such as stainless steel, chrome, aluminum,

plastic, acrylic glass, etc. S
+ 88:1 dilution-control concentrate available for cost-effective cleaning INDEX
Task Areas

 Interior glass windows

» Glass mirrors and other glass mirrored surfaces

* Interior glass

« Uncoated granite, ceramic and porcelain

» Also cleans but may not protect other surfaces such as stainless steel, chrome,
aluminum, plastic, acrylic glass, etc

Pack/Size Description Case UPC

6/32 oz Ready to use liquid 320z w/ trigger attached 100-37000-81308-5
2/1 gal Ready to use liquid 1 gallon 100-37000-81633-8
2/1 gal 89X Concentrate dilution-control 1 gallon 100-37000-81635-2

PsG

every experience counts.  professional”

For more information call 1-800-332-7787 or visit www.pgpro.com



Contact your
Affinity Group
Rep for more

info or samples AFFINITY
GROUP

Affinity Group i
SAVE UP T0 £100 & RECEIVE A FREE PUMP OR VALVE WHEN YOU g [woodive. ]
Farmingdale NY 11735 -15%

BUY THESE PRODUCTS BY FEBRUARY 28, 202i! 516-616-0300




Red Gold Eligible Products

$5 Off

Per Case

6/#10 Cans (REDY599) Feeser's #300714 3-00-72940-11002-7

1/3 Gallon Bag-In-Box (REDYA3GTH) 6-00-72940-11560-3

Complete this coupon and send along with a copy of your actual distributor invoice(s) clearly highlighting your eligible rebate purchases.
Product must be purchased between December 1, 2020 and February 28, 2021. Payment requests must be postmarked by no later than March 31, 2021. LIMIT
ONE COUPON REDEMPTION PER STORE LOCATION. Total maximum rebate per store is $100.

Please allow 4-6 weeks for check processing. (Copies of original distributor invoices, showing proof of delivery, are acceptable as proof of purchase. Operators
must submit their own payment request including their authorizing signature as proof of authenticity. Rebate paperwork deemed as submitted by distributor sales
representative, on behalf of the operator, will be returned to the operator for proper resubmission.) No handwritten invoices will be accepted.

Remit to:

Online: RedGoldFoodservice.com/100Rebate

Email: info@redgoldfoodservice.com

Mail: Red Gold $100 REBATE OFFER, P.O. Box 5609, Johnson City, TN 37602

Please send a check for a total savings of $ . ($100 maximum) (Please print clearly) BACK TO
Name: Operator’s Authorizing Signature (required): lNDEx
Title: Company:

Address: City: State: _____ Zip:

Phone: ( ) E-mail:

How Did You Hear About This Offer?D In Magazine/WebsiteDrom RSM DFrom BrokerDIn An E-Mail

OPERATORS PLEASE READ: Please do NOT deduct rebate from your distributor invoice. Void where prohibited, taxed or restricted by law. Chains or affiliated
groups must request payment on an individual location basis only Limit one coupon redemption per store location. Distributors, wholesale club stores, contract
customers and K-12 school bid purchases or other bid purchases are NOT eligible for this rebate. Rebate cannot be combined with other Red Gold, Redpack or
Sacramento brand offers. Rebates sent to companies and institutions only, not to individuals or distributors. Operator’s legal signature is required to validate that
the coupon rebate request has been submitted by the operator. A DSR cannot sign on behalf of the operator (fraudulent under U.S. Mail fraud statutes). Distributor
computer velocity reports may be used as proof of purchases as long as the operator’s name and address, distributor’s name, quantity, price and description of
products and date of purchases are on the report.

Red Gold® is a registered trademark of Red Gold, LLC., Elwood, IN. RG-1210-



https://besttastingtomatoes.com/100rebate/
https://besttastingtomatoes.com/100rebate/

Simplot

CONQUEST

AVAILABLE

JAN. 1,

FLAT-OUT FUN ™

New! Conquest® Crispy Potato Strips

Eye-catching shape
and gluten-free batter
deliver even more crispness

Great on the
side or as base for
signature appetizers

BACK TO
INDEX

5

Thicker cut and clear
coat batter extend
hold time beyond
tonventional fries.

Extra long fancy
length for excellent
® plate coverage

- N . -
- 1 -

Ideal for - F
Instagram-worthy
presentations

Conquest® Crispy
Potato Strips

SKU: 10071179046158
Request a FREE sample and see recipes at www.simplotfoods.com! PACK SIZELL/BI

S|mp|ot potatoes | avocados | fruits | vegetables | grains © 2019 J.R. Simplot Company



Conquest® Crispy
Potato Strips

Menuing Ideas

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO
STRIPS WITH CHICKEN SANDWICH

Take advantage of the fast-growing opportunities
for takeout and delivery with Conquest® Crispy
Potato Strips. Their long-lasting, crispy crunch is
ideal for off-premise dining.

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO STRIPS
LOADED PAINT CAN

With their flat shape and outstanding crispness,
Conquest® Crispy Potato Strips are perfect for
layered items like this “paint can” application,
featuring shrimp and roasted pineapple salsa.

SKU (10071179)

DESCRIPTION

=] i )

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO
STRIPS WITH PASTRAMI SANDWICH

Casual and fast casual operators love the versatility
and fun, eye-catching shape of Conquest® Crispy
Potato Strips. Serve them on the side or as part of
Instagram-worthy sandwiches.

: 5 e
S e

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO STRIPS
LOADED OKTOBERFEST FRIES

A shareable favorite featuring fresh sage, pulled
pork, Simplot RoastWorks® Roasted Fuji Apples,
dried cranberries, apple kale slaw, honey
mustard dressing and Crispy Potato Strips.

PACK WEIGHT NET/
GROSS (LB)

SIZE (LB)

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO
STRIPS WITH STEAK

Fine dining customers expect something special
with their meals—and Conquest® Crispy Potato
Strips deliver. Capitalize on their unique shape
to create unforgettable, upscale presentations.

BACK TO

CONQUEST® CRISPY POTATO
STRIPS WITH LASAGNA DIP

Wide and crisp, nothing’s better with heavy
dips than Conquest® Crispy Potato Strips.
This lasagna dip impresses with marinara,
ricotta, mozzarella, fresh basil and parsley.

CASE  CASES/
CASE DIMENSIONS (INCHES) CUBE LAYERS

046158

Conquest® Crispy Potato Strips

6/5.00 30/32

16 x 13 x 11.625 1.4 | 9X8

PREP INSTRUCTIONS

T. = DEEP FRY CONVECTION OVEN CONVENTIONAL OVEN COMBI
=T 35073 min 425 /10 min | 450/ 25 min 425 /10 min

Slmplot potatoes | avocados | fruits | vegetables | grains

Simplot

CONQUEST

© 2019 J.R. Simplot Company




N
Simplot

CONQUEST"
DELIVERY+

LET'S

MAKE
SOMETHING
GREAT
TOGETHER."

NEW! Conquest® Delivery+" Fries

WITH INDUSTRY-LEADING 40+ MINUTES HOLD TIME

AVAILABLE MID-JULY!

Your delivery window is about to get A LOT bigger. With a 40+ minute hold time,
Conquest® Delivery+™ Fries stay crisp and delicious for the long haul. And their
unique, clear coating makes them versatile enough to serve all day: dine-in,
drive-thru and catering, too. Customers can even reheat them at home with

just 20 seconds in the microwave. Say goodbye to soggy fries, and thrill your

patrons—here, there, anywhere!

@ Unbeatable:
Stays crisp and delicious for 40+ minutes after cooking

Versatile:
Use as your primary fry for both on- and off-premise customers

BACK TO
INDEX

Satisfying:
Crisp on the outside, fluffy on the inside with great potato flavor

Reheat-able:
Microwave at home for 20 seconds for fresh-from-the-fryer
temperature and crispness

@ Profitable:

Extra Long Fancy length fills containers and plates with fewer strips

\
Fi w .
{ w
V4
Shoestring 1/4" Straight Cut Fries 3/8" Straight Cut, Skin On 3/8"
6/4.5lb 6/5lb 6/5lb
SKU: 10071179043386 SKU: 10071179048336

SKU: 10071179043416

SImplot potatoes | avocados | fruits | vegetables | grains

Tin Roof Cut
6/5lb
SKU: 10071179048374

Crinkle Cut 1/2"
6/5lb
SKU: 10071179048350

Contact your distributor or Simplot Rep
to be the first to see these products!

©2020 J.R. Simplot Company



Jif

EARNUP TO

The more customized flavor options you offer to guests, the more you save!
Earn a rebate up to*5 per case (up to *200) on spreads from the brand guests know and love.

BACK TO
HOW IT WORKS INDEX

Purchase product from any one (1) Purchase product from any two (2) Purchase product from all three (3)

group and get a *2/case rebate by groups and get a *3/case rebate by groups and get a *5/case rebate by

mail on all qualifying products. mail on all qualifying products. mail on all qualifying products.

Product Group A
Item # Product Description (ase Qty
Smucker’s® Portion Control Jams, Jellies and Preserves
Seidi ) 5150000760 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z APPLE JELLY #420289
%
5150000764 SMUCKER’S 72 0Z GRAPE JELLY #420688
5150000765 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z MIXED FRUIT #420814
5150000766 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z ORANGE MARMALADE #420898
5150000767 SMUCKER’S 7 0Z STRAWBERRY JAM #420184
5150000770 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z ASST 17-PLASTIC, 120 SEEDLESS RED RASPBERRY, 40 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY
5150000773 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z ASST 1-PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 APPLE, 40 MIXED FRUIT #420375
5150000774 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z ASST 4-PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY, 40 MIXED FRUIT #420482
5150000795 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z ASST 3-PLASTIC, 80 GRAPE, 120 STRAWBERRY #420478
5150000800 SMUCKER’S 72 0Z ASST 5-PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY, 40 ORANGE MARMALADE #420457
5150001140 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z ASST 6-PLASTIC, 120 STRAWBERRY, 40 BLACKBERRY, 40 CHERRY
5150001691 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z ASST 7-PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY, 40 APPLE CINNAMON #420376
5150001696 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z ASST 8-PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY, 40 APPLE
5150001698 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z SEEDLESS BLACKBERRY JAM #929514
5150001717 SMUCKER’S %, 0Z STRAWBERRY JELLY
J 5150001923 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z APPLE CINNAMON JELLY
71111'1(“‘21{1/ . 5150001984 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z APPLE BUTTER #420163

5150002189 SMUCKER’S 7 07 PEACH JAM #929518
5150002890 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z SEEDLESS BOYSENBERRY PRESERVES
5150005555 SMUCKER’S % 0Z SUGAR FREE ASST PLASTIC, 120 GRAPE, 40 STRAWBERRY, 40 BLACKBERRY #321959




Product Group B

Item # Product Description (ase Oty
Smucker’s® Syrup

5150002277 SMUCKER’S 1.1 0Z SUGAR FREE BREAKFAST SYRUP #325433

5150002283 SMUCKER’S 1.4 07 BREAKFAST SYRUP #740477

5150002284 SMUCKER’S 2.1 0Z BREAKFAST SYRUP #710478

Smucker’s Natural Syrup
5150060504 \ SMUCKER’S 107 NATURAL SYRUP ‘

Smucker’s Peanut Butter
R ‘ 5150002262 ‘ SMUCKER’S % OZ PEANUT BUTTER #421061 ‘
Jif® Creamy Peanut Butter

5150008051 ‘ JIF 3/407 CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER ‘

5150008058 JIF 18 G NATURAL CREAMY PEANUT BUTTER

Product Group C

Item # Product Description (ase Oty
Smucker’s Natural Jams and Marmalade
5150008201 SMUCKER’S 7> 0Z NATURAL STRAWBERRY JAM
5150008202 SMUCKER’S 2 0Z NATURAL GRAPE JAM
5150008203 SMUCKER’S ’, 0Z NATURAL RED RASPBERRY JAM
5150008204 SMUCKER’S 7, 0Z NATURAL ORANGE MARMALADE
5150010454 SMUCKER’S "2 0Z NATURAL SEEDLESS BLACKBERRY JAM
Smucker’s Honey
5150000763 SMUCKER’S ', 0Z HONEY #300242
. # of groups purchased (i.e. 1,2 or 3)*
BACK TO L0 - Totals
INDEX E e A # of cases purchased
. 7
*Stating a “1” on the first line results in a 2 multiplier for the “cases” line; a “2” on the first line results in a 3 multiplier for the "cases” line and a “3” on the first line results in a % multiplier for the “cases” line.
HOW IT WORKS
1. Between 3/17/2020 and 4/30/2021, purchase full cases of the qualifying products listed and submit this 2. Legibly complete the entire certificate, indicating cases purchased 3. Mail all materials by 5/15/2021 to:
form to receive a *2, *3 or *5/case (up to 200) rebate by mail, across three qualifying product groups on the reverse side. Mail completed certificate and proof of purchase Smucker Away From Home Rebate #410
+ Purchase product from any one (1) group and get a $2/case rebate by mail on all qualifying products. with products clearly identified to the address shown. Only copies of ¢/o VP Demand Creation Services
+ Purchase product from any two (2) groups and get a *3/case rebate by mail on all qualifying products. supplier invoice(s) or velocity reports, which include date and product ?‘0' Box 5(52 Ml 49685-0552
+ Purchase product from all three (3) groups and get a *5/case rebate by mail on all qualifying products. information, are acceptable proof(s) of purchase. raverse (ity, i

+ This offer may only be redeemed by foodservice operators.

* This offer is limited to one up to *200 rebate per address.

+ Rebate submissions must be postmarked by 5/15/2021 and received by 5/31/2021.
+ Select established customers may be eligible to only purchase from one category.

If you have any questions regarding this offer, please call 1-855-423-8372 or email redemptionservices@vpdcs.com

PLEASE MAIL MY REBATE TO:

Contact Name: Contact Signature:
By signing this document, I represent that all information provided is true and accurate.
Business Name: Business Address:
City: State, Zip:
(Area Code) Telephone #: Email Address:
ot e o im0 ok st o s O ol THE J.M. SMUCKER Co . ‘
excludes (1) Payment to third party agents; and (2) Payment for taxes, fees or any amount other than purchase price of eligible TR -

cases shown on invoice. Offer good only in the United States, and is not good in conjunction with any other Smucker Away From

Home rebate or offer, including but not limited to comparable/identical offers that are offered on the Internet. Reproductions, Away From Home ’

sale, trade or purchase of a certificate or proof of purchase is prohibited. The J.M. Smucker Company reserves the right to refuse
any or all payments if violations of rebate offer requirements occur. Offer rights may not be assigned or transferred.

©/TM/® The J.M. Smucker Company VP#78314 28694-0112 12/17/20




smithfiera JPERATOR REBATE

FEATURED PROD U G

FULLY COOKED BACON

READY TO COOK BACON

ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS  CASES TOTAL ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL
SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED APPLEWOOD SMOKED BACON, 70247158253 | SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL SINGLE SLICED BACON, 18-22
2002781517291 | 61 13318 $2.00 #440489 | SLICES PER POUND, 1/15 LB, FROZEN §2.00
SMITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL APPLEWOOD BACON BITS, SMITHFIELD BRONZE MEDAL HRI BACON, 14-18 SLICES PER
10070247176186 | Y $2.00 1027123011 | A FLUSHED $2.00
0070247125009 | SVITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL FULLY COOKED BACON, 402, | ¢ 00 SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL SINGLE SLICED APPLEWOOD
Oy 12500 | 300 GOUNT, 2/1.605 (B : 70247174833 | SMOKED BACON, 14-18 SLICES PER POUND, 1/15 LB, $2.00
FROZEN, GAS FLUSHED
10070247172881 | SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED FINE BACON BITS, 2/5 LB $2.00
SMITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL APPLEWOOD SMOKED SINGLE
1007024717231 gk"&g&”ghﬂ ESS%EZ'\AE%BFULLY COOKED SLICED $2.00 1070100065459 | SHINGLE BACON, 14-17 SLICES PER LB, 1/15 LB, GAS $2.00
' 2. FLUSHED
1007024717287 | SMITHFIELD FULLY COOKED BACON 1/4” BITS, 2/5 8 $2.00 | SVTHRELD SIUER EOALDOUBLE SVOKEDBAGON oo
SMITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL ALL NATURAL BACON TOPPING, 10/12 SLICES PER POUND, 1/15 LB, GAS FLUSHED :
10043200125934 $2.00
UNCURED, 2/5 LB
SMITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL SUPER THICK SLICED FULLY
1007024771051 | 000¢ep BACON, 5 0Z, 150 COUNT, 2/2.5 LB $200
SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL THICK SLICED FULLY COOKED
1007027157031 | gacON, 502, 300 COUNT, 1/4.65 L8 §200

SMOKED SAUSAGE

SMITHFIELD BIAS CUT MAPLE SMOKED SAUSAGE, 2/5

0070247175219 | S $2.00
SMOKE'NFAST ooz, | SUITHFELDGOLD WEDALKELBASA. SOCOUNT 11018, | g,
BACK TO
SMITHFIELD NATURAL CASING SMOKED SAUSAGE ROPE,
INDEX tooasaooeeasz1 | gl LM $2.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'N FAST GOLD MEDAL SAUSAGE
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PULLED PORK, SAUCELESS, 1070247130533 | pope /5B §200
0704051269047 | S ELD St $2.00
/518, 20027815291861 | SMITHFIELD SMOKED COCKTAIL FRANKS, 2/5 LB, FROZEN | $2.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST ALL NATURAL SMOKED PULLED
1070401283045 | pyp SAUCELESS, 2/5 LB, FROZEN §200
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PULLED PORK ENTREE, 6/2
20z7iszi0g | A $2.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST GOLD MEDAL PULLED PORK,
10070241225003 | 417 5 18, FROZEN $200
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SHREDDED PULLED PORK WITH
1070401269016 | Syt D SO RS $2.00
1070405128328 | SMITHFIELD SMIOKENFAST ALL NATURAL SMIOKED SHRED- | ¢,

90704051269265

DED CAROLINA PULLED PORK, 4/2.5 LB, FROZEN

SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST PORK CARNITAS, 6/4.667 LB,
FROZEN

$5.00

90704051269302

SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST ALL NATURAL PORK CARNITAS,
6/51B, FROZEN

SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST RIB BITS IN BBQ SAUCE, 2/5

$5.00

Beef

SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST HICKORY SMOKED WHOLE
9070401287023 | Berr BRISKET, 2/8 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT $200 --

Chicken

10704051289342

RANDOM WEIGHT

SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST HICKORY SMOKED BBQ
CHICKEN, 6/5 LB, FROZEN

1007024720148 | e $2.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST HICKORY SMOKED ST. LOUIS
9005475600202 | o7\ £ poRK RIBS, 4/6.25 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT | S20
(0070247201529 | SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SAUCELESS RIB BITS, /518, | ¢, o0
FROZEN
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST LOIN BACK RIBS, 4/6.25 LB,
0704051261405 | o0 e nT $5.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SAUCELESS BABYBACK LOIN
S0704051261023 | oy poRK RIBS, 8/3 LB, FROZEN, RANDOM WEIGHT $5.00
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST HICKORY SMOKED RIBS, 2/13.9
9070405182026 | |5 'r07EN, RANDOM WEIGHT §200
SMITHFIELD SMOKE'NFAST SAUCELESS HICKORY SMOKED
9003907368116 | BABYBACK LOIN BACK PORK RIS, 6/3.75 LB, FROZEN, $2.00

$5.00

©2020 Smithfield 79193

JANG JANG RIBS

CONTINUED ON BACK




smithfiera JPERATOR REBATE
FEATURED PRODICTS I

ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL ITEM CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $/CS CASES TOTAL
I EXATWTESLSZSHL\//F; LI\EAiEEF:AULZFEl’J\ILLY COOKED SAUSAGE 6200 900702471 26504 2,“1??5'&5[’ SILVER MEDAL ORIGINAL SMOKED PIT HAM, | ¢ o0
SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL FULLY COOKED ORIGINAL 9007024719555 | SMITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL CARVEMASTER APPLEWOOD 6200
25068111006 | SAUSAGE PATTY, 2 0Z PATTIES, 1/10 LB, CHILD NUTRITION, |  $2.00 aaaaza > | HAM, NATURAL JUICES, 2/7.65 LB :
FROZEN o0070247128419 | SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL SMOKED BONELESS FLAT HAM, | ¢, oo
SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL FULLY COOKED SKINLESS WATER ADDED, 2/10-14 LB :
TO24T138T70 | 51 USAGE LINK, 200 COUNT, 1/10 LB, FROZEN $2.00
' . ' 90070247155941 | SVITHFIELD GOLD MEDAL SMOKED HAM, $6% FAT FREE, | ¢, o0
SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL FULLY COOKED SAUSAGE HAM & WATER PRODUCT, 2/10 LB :
70247138156 | pATTy, 2 07, 1/10 LB, FROZEN $200
.20z, . (0070247129632 | SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL DICED SMOKED HAM, WATER | ¢, o0
SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL SKIN-ON FULLY COOKED ADDED, 1/2 0Z CUBE, 2/5 LB, FROZEN
TO24T176T6 | 51 SAGE LINK, 200 COUNT, 1/10 LB, FROZEN $2.00
' . ' 1007024781859 | SMITHFIELD SMOKED SLICED HAM, HAM AND WATER 6200
Joi713ga0s | SMITHFIELD SILVER MEDAL FULLY COOKED SAUSAGE 6200 PRODUCT, 1/2 0Z SLICES, 4/3 LB :
PATTY, 2 07, 3.85” WIDE, 1/10 LB, FROZEN :

BACK TO
INDEX

REDEEM THIS REBATE IN 10 MINUTES OR LESS! SUBMIT ALL THE FORMS ONLINE VIA RAPIDREBATE.NET!

STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3
Log on to Add product info Submit &
RapidRebate.net ks & upload invoices check status

© 000000000000 00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000660800606600600000080000000006080060000060000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000sscsssssoss

Terms and Conditions:

|NSTRU(T|ONS FOR SUBM|TT|NG TH|S REBATE Offer limited to foodservice operators only. Chain operators PLEASE MAIL THIS COUPON WITH COPIES OF
must participate as single units. Contracted chain and bid DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES TO:

g = RLAR accounts cannot participate. This coupon may be redeemed Q
| Use the gl’ldS on the front and back Of this pa‘ge to indicate the number Of for a minimum ofPSZOPup to $500 p't)er indivﬂiual foodservice SMITHFIELD CULINARY Smltllﬁ.eld@
: A g operator. Submit this rebate with copies of distributor invoices
cases of each product code purchased during the eligible period. R AT S o it RED COUPON REDEMPTION %X»
3 between February |—April 30, 2021. DISTRIBUTOR PRINTOUTS
) | Put the total number of cases purchased in the box below. OR INVOIGES MUST INCLUDE THE FollowiG orehwior PO BOK 332
INFORMATION:  Operator Name, Product Purchased, Number TRAVERSE [:|'|'Y_ MI 49685

of Cases Purchased, Date the Product was Purchased, Invoice
Number and Physical Address. Operators must fill out rebate ) NOW SUBMIT YOUR
coupon- themselves. Distributor tracking reports do not qualify. REBATE QUESTIONS? CALL 1-877-370-5504 ® REBATES ONLINE AT

Complete the contact info (below) and segment info (right) and mail the Bulk redemptions by distrbutors and/or DSKs are not allowed. S WV RAPIDREBATE.NET

3 | Put the total $ amount of the requested rebate in the box below.

YOU CAN ALSO SUBMIT OFFER FORM AND COPIES OF INVOICES ONLINE AT WWW.RAPIDREBATE.NET
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON SMITHFIELD CULINARY PRODUCTS, PROMOTIONS, RECIPES OR MARKETING MATERIALS,
CONTACT YOUR SMITHFIELD CULINARY REPRESENTATIVE/BROKER OR CALL 1-888-327-6526 WWW.SMITHFIELDCULINARY.COM/SMITHFIELD

§ 4 f | th By d , t t/ = T t th dd t , ht Request must be postmarked no later than June 12, 2021. Offer E
: ; deemable in conjunction with any other offer. ) S :
: orm, a ong wi requ"‘e prln out/involce COP|es, 0 the address a ”g nmo;y r:u:,?,ri':ameoremthc::mc(te,o:nm"theanr);la:i(meurmﬁdz{lar R:r:;l:rﬁ COU PON CODE. RF DOPR2 I .
3 is met; however, the initial submission must meet the minimum :
: jepurenen{Gorega0 Ul ek ot e T e PLEASE CHECK THE MARKET SEGMENT YOUR OPERATION/TYPE OF RESTAURANT :
3 or incorrect submissions will delay payment. Void where restricted, BELONGS IN: 9
] MAXIMUM PAYOUT IS $500 / MINIMUM PAYOUT IS $20 profibite or bamned. g R O ¢
; ggw0 s ? re you a new mithfield Culinary customer
# of §2 C5: X $2.00/G5: | = Total §: or a current Smithfield Culinary customer
5 # of $5 CS: X $5.00/C5: | = Total $: COMMERCIAL kel 3
[ Full Service College/University .
: O  (asual Theme Elementazlkcondary School :
@) iy o ey Business & Industry
3 CHECK WILL BE MAILED TO THE ADDRESS SHOWN BELOW (PLEASE PRINT) O Upscale/Fine Dining Recreational/Entertainment :
: H (Store Transportation Foodservice ¢
| OPERATION NAME: CONTACT NAME: Hote/Motel/Resort Miltary/Correctonal :
; _ OWNERSHIP OWNERSHIP 5
E-MAIL ADDRESS: I-nderfi{ldgnt foa H golrfn(r)act Magagement
] 4 ocal/Regional Chain i t b
| OPERATION ADDRESS: plageny gl 3
qmy: STATE: 1IP: Number of meals served per day:
: | TELEPHONE NUMBER: FAX NUMBER: Breakdast Lunch Dinner
. | DISTRIBUTOR: FEESER'S INC. DSR NAME: Approximate dollar volume annual food/beverage purchases:




» OPERATOR COUPON

SAVE $5.99
ecootick

¥ SWEETENERS

'« BETTER LOOKING PREMIUM PACKAGING
] Enhancing your table top and beverage offerings

b * BETTER VALUE
/ Costing less than the retail brands

* BETTER FOR THE ENVIRONMENT
Eco-conscious is important to consumers INDEX
* BETTER FOR YOUR OPERATION

Compact packaging reduces space used on the tabletop and BOH

Valid on orders placed from + SAME SWEETENER INGREDIENTS AS
January 1, 2021 through December 31, 2021 THE RETAIL BRANDS

TO QUALIFY FOR THIS REBATE: CASES
Fill in coupon completely and attach PRODUCT MFG # PACK SIZE DRDERED OFFER TOTAL $

distributor invoice and circle dates of items  Feeser's #

purchased from January 1, 2021, through 700713 gcoStick Pink (Saccharin) 83653  2000/0.5g sticks x $5.00/case
December 31, 2021.

MAIL To: 700710 ecoStick Blue (Aspartame) 83654 2000/0.5g sticks x $5.00/case
ecoStick Redemption Services 700712 ecoStick Yellow (Sucralose) 83655  2000/0.5g sticks x $5.00/case
P.0. Box 552

Traverse City, Ml 49685-0552 ecoStick Green (Stevia) 83656 2000/0.5g sticks x $5.00/case
FOR QUESTIONS: 888.708.2222 ecoStick Organic Raws (Turbinado) 83661  2000/3.0g sticks x $5.00/case
Please allow 8 weeks for processing coupon 700715 o _

and issuing rebate check. All information must %%S;ﬁk Organic Whites (Sugar) 83662 2000/2.8g sticks x $5.00/case
be filled out and a copy of the distributor Order Total: Total §:

invoice(s) must be attached in order for (minimum 2 cases, maximum 100 cases)
coupon to be processed.

’ SUGAR FOODS Establishment/Name of Business Business Phone
CORPORATION
Street Address City/State/Zip
TERMS AND CONDITIONS: Coupon and invoices must be postmarked by
January 31, 2022. Limit of one (1) rebate per establishment. Offer valid for
Print Name Title

individual foodservice and convenience store establishments only. Chain

accounts, franchisees, and mobile food services are not eligible. Offer not
available to distributors. Void where prohibited, taxed or distribution is not - -
available. Coupons may not be combined with other manufacturer’s rebate ~ Signature Email Address
offer. Offer only good on products purchased from January 1, 2021 thru
December 31, 2021. Please allow 8 weeks for processing coupons and
issuing rebate checks, Distributor Representative Broker Representative

FSI-1021/69886



| Super Seafood Savings
K $5 off per case up to $100

Operator’s Rebate Effective January |, 2021 to December 31,2021 ,
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BY TAMPA MAID



Savings apply to all Ocean Innovations® and
Mariner Jack® products only.

To redeem this offer submit your distributor invoice
ONLY (invoice copies accepted) online at

tampamaid.com/offers.

NOTE: ONLY DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES ACCEPTED!
COUPON MUST BE COMPLETED & SUBMITTED BY THE OPERATOR, NOT THE DISTRIBUTOR OR

MARKETING AGENCY.
$100 maximum rebate per establishment on purchases made between January |, 2021 — Dec. 31, 2021. F : ! X BACK TO

prohibited, taxed or where distribution is unavailable. Cannot be combined with any other coupon or
promotion. Payment will be made to your organization and not to an individual. Only one coupon
redeemable per customer. This offer does not apply to multi-unit accounts, distributors or product
purchased on bid or with special pricing.You must purchase a minimum of 2 cases to qualify.

Request for payment must be post-marked no later than January 31, 2022. Offer void where restricted, s ; ! INDEX

Please visit
tampamaid.com/offers
to receive your rebate

©2021 Tampa Maid Foods LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Ocean Innovations® and Mariner Jack® are registered trademarks of Tampa Maid Foods, LLC.




BREADED
CALAMARI
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Diptn Dlrlsted" ot ":'..*_.-,.-
Breadedg.'C-_algtm,:'i,L. P
Rings & Tentacles' "

#0849208°"



BREADED

CALAMARI

Mariner Jack
Calamari
#15642B

6 oz. Mariner Jack Calamari Rings. . ........................ $ 202
2oz DippingSauce . ....... . $__.14
Food Cost (279%) . . v $ 216
Menu Price. .. ..o $_795
Gross Profit ... $ 579

Premium Calamari is coated in our
signature batter and dusted in seasoned
flour. Diners love this classic favorite
and they are a versatile addition to your
appetizer or entrée menu.

FEATURES

* Back of the house appearance and taste
* Freezer to fryer — no fuss, no waste
* Processed in the USA

FHLAVOR PROFILE

* Savory flavor profile
* Light and crunchy bite on the outside,
pleasing firm texture on the inside

MENU IDEAS

» Add on component for a variety of cuisines
* Serve as an appetizer with complementary
dipping sauces

COOK TIME

Deep fry at 350 degrees for | % - 2 minutes
or until golden brown

BACK TO
INDEX

Product Item Pack
Description Number = L Size
Dipt'n Dusted® 084920

Breaded Calamari Rings Varied 6/2 Ib.
& Tentacles Feeser's # 630114
Dipt'’n Dusted® 086220
Breaded Calamari Rings | Feeser's # 630118 SO 612 1b.
Dipt'n Dusted®
Breaded Calamari Rings, 091920 20/35 32/6 oz.
60z. Pouch
Dipt'’n Dusted®
Breaded Calamari Strips 092820 30750 6/2 Ib.
ttalian Breaded 180820 40/65 6/2 Ib.
Calamari Rings
Mariner Jack
Breaded Calamari Rings 56428 >0-70 e

PO. Box 3709 Lakeland, Florida 33802
Phone: (863) 687-441 |
Toll Free: (800) 237-7637 ext. 350
tampamaid.com



MARINER JACK

BY TAMPA MAIDe

MARINER JACK® Coconut Shrimp

BACK TO
INDEX

Menu Ideas MARINER JACK® Coconut Shrimp make every meal a
celebration. Our peeled and deveined shrimp feature
e Serve with french fries and coleslaw flavorful panko breadcrumbs made with shredded coconut
e Offer as shareable app and sweet flavored batter. Layer packed by hand for
* Pair with complementary dipping sauces quality, these premium shrimp can help turn your
¢ Usein Caribbean-style recipies operation into a flavor destination.

Flavor Features
* Sweet, coconut flavor - ¢ Quality seafood with great value
¢ Crunchy panko breading e Premium seafood selections
¢ Fresh-tasting shrimp e Easy preparation- no fuss, no waste
e Firm bite
FEESER'S# TMITEM# | PACKSIZE | COUNT PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

634892 [5912B 4/3 lb. 16/20 Value Pack Shrimp, Coconut Butterfly CT



SPICY BREADED CHEESE STUFFED
SHRIMP WITH TABASCO® BRAND

Original Red Sauce flavor

Item Pack
Product Description Ct./Lb. .
P Number Size
Spicy Breaded Cheese Stuffed
Shrimp with TABASCO® brand 33322B 13-17 412

Feeser's Item # 634881

©2019 Tampa Maid Foods LLC. All Rights Reserved.

TABASCO and the DIAMOND and BOTTLE LOGOS are trademarks of Mcllhenny Company © 2019

BACK TO

Tealuwres

* Exclusive Tampa Maid proprietary breading spiced with
the premium flavor and recognition of TABASCO® Brand

* Versatile: Perfect across your menu—ideal as a
shareable appetizer, flavorful side or entrées

* High-quality breaded shrimp

* Easy: Freezer to fryer with no waste

* Processed in the USA

Flaver Profile
* Light & crispy bite on the outside,
pleasing firm texture on the inside

* The perfect balance of heat and flavor

MARINER JACK

9
Y0 proO>
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BURGERS

TASTY*N-TENDER

BACK TO
INDEX

*Non-CraveMail subscribers are eligible to receive $2/10 Ib. case or
$4/20 Ib. case, up to $2,000 maximum rebate. CraveMail subscribers
are eligible to receive $3/10 Ib. case or $6/20 Ib. case, up to $3,000
maximum rebate. Minimum 10-case purchase required.

To qualify for rebate, purchases must be made between February 1, 2021
and May 31, 2021. One rebate per location on total cases purchased
during Promotional Period. To qualify for the CraveMail added incentive
of $1.00 off per case for 10 Ib case or $2.00 off for 20 Ib or higher cases,
operator must be signed up for CraveMail during the Promotional Period.
Rebate form must be postmarked by June 30, 2021. Allow 6-8 weeks for
receipt of rebate. Offer limited to one (1) rebate per location. Rebate form
not valid when used in conjunction with any other promotional allowance,
special pricing arrangements or national account programs.

No handwritten invoices or sales receipts will be accepted. This rebate
form cannot be assigned or transferred. Offer only good in USA and is void
where taxed, restricted or prohibited by law. Not responsible for lost, late,
damaged, misdirected, incomplete, incorrect, illegible or postage-due
requests. Sponsor reserves the right to audit request for payment. All
rebate checks will be made payable to the foodservice establishment
shown on rebate form, not to individuals. You must mail proof of purchase
(either a copy of the original purchase invoice or distributor tracking
report that includes invoice number(s), purchase dates, operator name
and address, product code and description and case quantity, and a copy
of the completed rebate form) to:

TNT™ Spring 2021 Rebate
PO Box 386
Becker, MN 55308

Rebate submissions can also be sent via email to our support box.
Email the rebate form plus proof of purchase to :
CargillFoodservice@RealTime-Solutions.com

PLEASE NOTE THERE IS A 15MB ATTACHMENT LIMIT.

3,

a

000°

CASH BACK

on all TNT™ purchases from
February through May.

As long as diners demand a great burger,
the TNT™ Burger, the original premium
frozen patty, will be here to deliver taste
and performance. Take advantage of a
great offer now, and enjoy all the benefits
of this bold burger.

e Perfectly seasoned to enhance flavor
e Juicy, superior texture

e Consistent performance for
back-of-house efficiencies

e Individually quick frozen for
convenience and easy prep

e 3+ hour hold time, making
TNT™ the best burger for delivery

e Includes TNT™ Original and
TNT™ Simply Classic

Feeser's # 948812 & 948843

Establishment Name

Segment

Contact Name Title
Establishment Street Address

City State Zip
Email Phone

Distributor Name

Distributor Location

Distributor Sales Representative

# of cases X101b. case gty @ $2/case = $0.00 Are you a CraveMail Subscriber? Select +$1/case

#of cases,

BURGER CRAVINGS.con
GET YOUR FIX’

_ $0.00

X 201b. case gty @ $4/case = $0.00 A you a CraveMail Subscriber? Select 4 ¢2/case= $0.00

Total Total for CraveMail subsciber

D

BURGERS

TASTY-N-TENDER

| $0.00

(Maximum $2,000)

5= $0.00

(Maximum $3,000)

Cargill

TNTBURGERS.COM

*

Cargill Protein | 825 East Douglas Avenue | Wichita, KS 67202
© 2021 Cargill Meat Solutions Corporation
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February 2021

REPRESENTED BRANDS AND MANUFACTURERS
Click on the Brand to be taken to their page(s)

Ajinomoto
Conagra

General Mills
Heinz

Jennie O

Jones Dairy Farms
Kellogg’s

MccCain

Monin

Mrs. T’s

Perdue

P&G Professional
Red Gold

Simplot

Smucker’s
Smithfield

Sugar Foods
Tampa Maid

TNT Burgers/Cargill

february

Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
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